School ID

3303293
331-6007

3310139

3310154

3311900

3314005

3314007

3314008

3314010

3314014

3314015

3314017

3314020

3314023

3314026

3314027

3314028

3314029

3314031

3314037

3314038

3314039

3314041

3314044
3314046

3314048

3314049

3314050

3314053

3314054

3314058

3314060

3314061

3314062

School Name

QUESTAR RENSSELAER
North Franklin Educational Cente

PLATTSBURGH REHAB AND
NURSING CENTER

The Grand Rehabilitation and
Nursing at Barnwell
NORTHEAST HEALTH

Elderwood at North Creek

THE PINES AT
CATSKILL(PROHIBITED FROM
TESTING)

THE CENTER FOR NURSING
AND REHAB

THE SPRINGS NURSING &
REHAB CENTRE(APPROVAL
HAS BEEN RESCINDED)

MT LORETTO NURSING HOME
INC

NATHAN LITTAUER HOSPITAL
N.H.

ROBINSON TERRACE

WESLEY HEALTH CARE CTR
INC.

SARATOGA CARE NURSING
HOME

ST PETERS NURSING AND
REHABILITATION CENTER

Address Address

35 COLLEEN RD
23 Husky Lane

8 BUSHEY BLVD
3230 Church Street
2215 BURDETT
AVENUE

112 Ski Bowl Road

154 JEFFERSON
HEIGHTS

21 DANFORTH ST

49 MARVIN AVENUE

302 SWART HILL ROAD
99 EAST STATE ST
HARPER STREET
131LAWRENCE
STREET

211 CHURCH STREET

301 HACKETT BLVD

INDIAN RIVER NURSING HOME 17 MADISON STREET

PLEASANT VALLEY
INFIRMARY (PROHIBITED
FROM TRAINING/TESTING)
EDEN PARK HEALTH
SERVICES INC
MEADOWBROOK
HEALTHCARE

NORTHWOOD REHAB & ECF -
ROSEWOOD GARDENS
JAMES A EDDY MEMORIAL

RESURRECTION NURSING
HOME

THE STANTON NURSING &
REHAB CENTRE

HORACE NYE HOME
FIREMANS HOME OF THE
STATE OF NY

DELAWARE CNTY
COUNTRYSIDE CC

EDDY CAHOES REHAB
CENTER

EDDY VILLIAGE GREEN

EDEN PARK NURSING HOME
PALATINE NURSING HOME
Chestnut Park

BAPTIST RETIREMENT
CENTER

THE PINES AT GLENS FALLS
CENTER (PROHIBITED FROM
TRAINING AND TESTING)
FORT HUDSON NURSING
CENTER INC (PROHIBITED)

ROUTE 40

D/B/A EDEN PARK
NURSING HOME

154 NORTH PROSPECT
AVENUE

284 TROY ROAD

AVENUE

GERIATRIC CENTER
AVENUE
90 N MAIN ST

152 SHERMAN AVENUE

PARK STREET

125 HARRY-HOWARD
AVENUE

41861 STATE HIGHWAY
10

421 COLUMBIA ST

421 COLUMBIA STREET

22 HOLLAND AVENUE

UPPER LAFAYETTE
STREET

330 CHESTNUT
STREET

297 BALLSTON AVE.

HEALTH RELATED
FACILITY STREET
319 UPPER

BROADWAY

30 PROSPECT

2256 BURDETT

170 WARREN

City

TROY
Malone

PLATTSBURGH
Valatie
TROY
NORTH CREEK

CATSKILL

HOOSICK FALLS

TROY

AMSTERDAM
GLOVERSVILLE
STAMFORD
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
ALBANY

GRANVILLE

ARGYLE

HUDSON
PLATTSBURG
RENSSELEAR
TROY
CASTLETON
GLENS FALLS

ELIZABETHTOWN
HUDSON

DELHI

COHOES

COHOES

ALBANY

PALATINE BRIDGE
ONEONTA

SCOTIA

GLEN FALLS

FORT EDWARD

State

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Postal Code

12180
12953

12901

12184

12180

12853

12414

12090-0100

12180

12010

12078

12167

12866

12866

12208

12832

12809

12534

12901

12144

12180

12033

12801

12932
12534

13753

12047

12047

12209

13428

13820

12302

12801

12828



3314068

3314069

3314071

3314073

3314074

3314075

3314077

3314079

3314085

3314086

3314087
3314088

3314089

3314091
3314093

3314094

3314095
3314096
3314097
3314098
3314099

3314100

3314101
3314102

3314103
3314104
3314106

3314107

3314110
3314111

3314112

3314114

3315010

3315011

3315013

3315014

3315020

3315021

3315025

3315035

ST JOHNSVILLE NURSING
HOME

OUR LADY OF MERCY LIFE
CENTER

EVERGREEN VALLEY N.H.

SCHUYLER RIDGE
RESIDENTIAL HC
SARATOGA CNTY
MAPLEWOOD MANOR

EDDY HERITAGE HOUSE
NURSING CENTER

EDDY FORD NURSING HOME

THE CAPTIAL LIVING NURSING
AND REHAB CENTRE

BAPTIST HEALTH NURSING
AND REHAB CENTER
PLATTSBURGH REHAB &
NURSING CENTER
EVERGREEN COMMONS
CAPSTONE CENTER FOR
REHAB AND NURSING
RIVERSIDE CENTER FOR
REHAB AND NURSING
MERCY LIVING CENTER
PINE HAVEN NURSING &
REHAB CENTER

HUDSON PARK REHB &
NURSING CENTER
Elderwood at Ticonderoga
Elderwood at Lake Placid
Warren Center

Alice Hyde Nursing Home
Kingsway Arms Nursing Center

Greene Meadows Nursing and
Rehab
Wesley Health Care Center

The Pines at CAtskill Certified
Nurse Aide Training Program
AO Fox Memorial Hospital
Our Lady of Mercy Life Center

Daughters of Sarah Nursing
Center

Schenectady Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing

fort hudson nursing center

St. Peters Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

Robinson Terrace Rehabilitation
and Nursing

Seton Health at Schuyler Ridge

Otsego-Northern Catskills
BOCES
HAMILTON-FULTON-
MONTOGMERY

NORTH FRANKLIN EDUC.
CENTER

FRANKLIN-HAMILTON-ESSEX
Co.

Washington-Saratoga WHE
BOCES

W-S-W-H-E BOCES
SARATOGA CTR
Washington-Saratoga WHE
BOCES

ALBANY SCHO-SCHEN-BOCES

7 TIMMERMAN AVE
2 MERCYCARE LANE
8 BUSHEY BOULEVARD

ONE ABELE
BOULEVARD

149 BALLSTON
AVENUE

2920 TIBBITS AVENUE

421 WEST COLUMBIA
STREET

526 ALTAMONT
AVENUE

297 N BALLSTON
AVENUE
8 BUSHEY BLVD

1070 LUTHER ROAD
302 SWART HILL ROAD

90 NORTH MAIN
STREET
114 WAWBEEK AVE

201 MAIN STREET
325 NORTHERN BLVD

1019 WICKER ST
185 Old Military Road
42 Gurney Lane

45 sixth street

232 Kings Rd

161 Jefferson Heights

131 Lawrence St
154 Jefferson Heights

1 Norton Ave
Mercy Care Lane
180 Washington Ave Ext.

526 Altamont Avenue

319 Upper Broadway
301 Hackett Blvd.

28652 State Route 23
1 Abele Blvd

Otsego Area
Occupational Center
BOCES SECONDARY
NURSE'S AIDE

NORTH FRANKLIN
EDUCATIONAL CENTER

BOCES ADIRONDACK
CTR SECONDARY

F. Donald Meyers
Education Center

SEC. PRACT./F. DON.
MEYERS CTR
Southern Adirondack
Education
SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

1914 County Highway

35
BOX 665

23 HUSKIE LANE

NURSE'S AIDE P O

BOX 28

15 HENNING ROAD

HENNING ROAD

1051 Dix Ave

1015 WATERVLIET
SHAKER ROAD

ST. JOHNSVILLE
GUILDERLAND
PLATTSBURGH
CLIFTON PARK
BALLSTON SPA
TROY

COHOES

SCHENECTADY

SCOTIA
PLATTSBURGH

EAST GREENBUSH
AMSTERDAM

CASTLETON

TUPPER LAKE
PHILMONT

ALBANY

TICONDEROGA
lake Placid
Queenbury
malone
Schenectady

Catskill

Saratoga Springs
Catskill

Oneonta
Guilderland
Albany

Schenectady

fort edward
Albany

Stamford
Clifton Park
Milford
JOHNSTOWN

MALONE

MALONE

SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
HUDSON FALLS

ALBANY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

13452

12084

12901

12065

12020

12180

12047

12303

12302

13901

12061
12010

12033

12986
12565

12204

12883
12946
12804
12953
13205

12414

12866
12414

13820
12084
12203

12303

12828
12208

12167

12065

13807

12095

12953

12953

12866

12866

12839

12205



3315036

3315042

3315047
3315068

3315069

3315081

3315121

3315122

3315125

3315127

3315128

3315147

3315148

3316007

3316008

3316010

3316017

3316023

3316044

3316083

3316085

3316088

3316113

3316114

3316118

3316126

3316130

3316136

3316137
3316138

3316139

3316156
3316169
3316177

3316183

ALBANY SCHO-SCHEN BOCES SECONDARY

OTSEGO N CATSKILLS BOCES

Albany CSD
RENSSELAER COLUMBIA
GREENE

RENSSELAER COLUMBIA
GREENE

AMSTERDAM CITY SCHOOLS
TROY HIGH SCHOOL
QUESTAR 1ll BOCES

QUESTAR Il

CLINTON ESSEX WARREN
WASHINGTON BOCES
CLINTON-ESSEX-WARREN-
WASHINGTON BOCES
MINEVILLE LOCATION
Career & Technical School

CAREER & TECHNICAL
SCHOOL SCHOHARIE CAM
FRANKLIN-ESSEX BOCES

HAMILTON-FULTON-
MONTGOMERY
W-S-W-H-E BOCES-
SARATOGA CTR

ALBANY SCHO-SCHEN BOCES

ALBANY CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

W-S-W-H-E BOCES
SARATOGA CTR
CLINTON ESSEX BOCES

ALBANY-SCHOH.-SCHENE.
BOCES

W-S-W-H-E BOCES -
SARATOGA CTR
OTSEGO-NO. CATSKILLS
BOCES
OTSEGO-NORTHERN
CATSKILL BOCES

ALBANY-SCHOLHARIE-SCHEN.

BOCES
RENSSALAER-COLUMBIA-
GREENE

OTSEGO NO. CATSKILLS
BOCES

ALBANY ADULT LEARNING
CENTER

CLINTON-ESSEX BOCES
OTSEGO AREA
OCCUPATIONAL CTR.
QUESTAR III - COLUMBIA-
GREEN

QUESTAR 1l

WSWHE BOCES

FRANKLIN ESSEX HAMILTON
BOCES
CLINTON-ESSEX-WARREN-
WASHINGTON BOCES
MINEVILLE LOCATION

PRACTICAL NURSE
SECONDARY NURSES
AID

99 KENT STREET
BOCES SECONDARY
NURSES AID

BOCES SECONDARY
NURSES AID

SECONDARY NURSE
AIDE

1950 BURDETT
AVENUE
Columbia-Greene
Educational Center
RENSSELAER
EDUCATIONAL CENTER

ATTN: SUE BAKER

ATTN:SUE BAKER

1015 Watervliet-Shaker
Road
174 NY 30A

NORTH FARANKLIN
EDUCATIONAL CENTER

BOCES ADULT
NURSE'S AIDE
ADULT PRACT./F. DON.
MEYERS CT

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSE

ADULT LEARNING
CENTER
SECONDARY ADULT
PRAC. NURSING
ATT: SUE BAKER

1015 WATERVLIET-
SHAKER ROAD
HENNING ROAD

OTSEGO SCHOOL OF
PRACTICAL NSG
OTEGO SCHOOL OF
PRACTICAL NSG

1015 WATERVLIET-
SHAKER ROAD
COLUMBIA-GREENE ED
CENTER

PO BOX 57

27 WESTERN AVENUE

ATTN: SUE BAKER
P.O. BOX 57

EDUCATIONAL CENTER

35 COLLEEN ROAD
1051 DIX AVENUE
23 HUSKIE LANE

ATTN: SUE BAKER

1015 WATERVLIET
SHAKER ROAD
REXMERE PARK

RENSSELAER 1550
SCHUUMAN RD
HUDSON VOTEC

1550 SCHUUMAN RD

11 LIBERTY ST.

131 UNION
TURNPIKE

335 COLLEEN ROAD

1585 MILITARY
TURNPIKE
1585 MILITARY
TURNPIKE

23 HUSKIE LANE

BOX 665

HENNING ROAD

1015 WATERVLIET
SHAKER ROAD

27 WESTERN
AVENUE

10 LACROSSE
STREET

1585 MILLITARY
TURNPIKE

A.O FOX HOSPITAL
AND NSG HOME
P.O. BOX 57

ROUTE 66

PO BOX 455

1914 CO. HIGHWAY
35

ROUTE 66

1585 MILITARY
TURNPIKE

ALBANY
STAMFORD

ALBANY
CASTLETON

CASTLETON

AMSTERDAM
TROY
HUDSON

TROY

PLATTSBURGH

PLATTSBURGH

Albany
Schoharie

MALONE

JOHNSTOWN
SARATOGA SPRINGS
ALBANY

ALBANY

HUDSON FALLS
PLATTSBURG
ALBANY

SARATOGA SPRINGS
ONEONTA

MILFORD

ALBANY

HUDSON

MILFORD

ALBANY

PLATTSBURGH
MILFORD

HUDSON

TROY
HUDSON FALLS
MALONE

PLATTSBURGH

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

12205

12167

12206
12033

12033

12010

12180

12534

12180

12601

12901

11205

12157

12953

12095

12866

12205

12203

12839

12901

12205

12866

13020

13807

12205

12534

13807

12203

12901
13807

12534

12180
12839
12953

12901



3316208

3316215

3316216

3318001

3318004

3318008

3318009

3318010

3318016

3318019

3319198

3319501

3319502

3319503

3319504

3319505

3319506

3319508

3320502
3320580

3323068

3323145

3324002

3324004

3324005

3324006

3324008

3324014
3324017

3324020

3324021

3324025
3324028

3324029

3324030

3324037

WASHINGTON-SARATOGA
WARREN-HAMILTON-ESSEX
(WSWHE) BOCES
Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES

Franklin-Essex-Hamilton BOCES

FULTON-MONTGOMERY
COMM CLG
SUNY AT DELHI

CAPITAL DISTRICT EOC

ELLIS HOSPITAL SCHOOL OF
NRSNG
CAPITAL DISTRICT EOC

SCHENECTADY COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE Center
City Campus

MILDRED ELLEY SCHOOL

EDDY VILLAGE GREEN AT
BEVERWYCK

GLENMONT JOB CORPS
CENTER

ONEONTA JOB CORPS
CENTER

Pathways Nursing and
REhabilitation Center

Baptist health nursing and
rehabilitation center
Cooperstown Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
delhi rehabilitation and nursing
center

Mountainside Residential Care
Center

INTERIM HEALTH CARE

NIAGARA REHAB AND
NURSING CENTER
HERITAGE GREEN NURSING
HOME

BUFFALO SCHOOL DISTRICT

JENNIE B RICHMOND
CHAFFEE

NORTH GATE HC FACILITY
(CANCELLED)

Heritage Village Rehab and
Skilled Nursing Inc.

BROTHERS OF MERCY
NURSING &

BEECHWOOD NURSING HOME

GOWANDA NURSING HOME
THE PINES HEALTHCARE &
REHAB

KALEIDA HEALTH MILLARD
FILLMORE HOSPITAL SNF
SCHOFIELD RESIDENCE

EAST SIDE NURSING HOME
SENECA HEALTH CARE
CENTER

AUTUMN VIEW HEALTH CARE
FACILITY

EPISCOPAL RESIDENTIAL
HEALTH CARE FACILITY INC
ST FRANCIS HOME OF
WILLIAMSVIL

F. DONALD MYERS
EDUCATION CENTER

North Franklin
Educational Center
North Franklin
Educational Center
2805 State highway 67

NURSE ASST/AIDE
TRAINING PRGM
FAMILY WAGE CENTER

1101 NOTT STREET
ANN LEE NH LOCATION

433 State Street 2R

855 CENTRAL AVENUE
40 AUTUMN DRIVE

PO BOX 993

21 HOMER FOLKS AVE
1805 Providence Ave
297 N. Ballston Avenue

128 Phoenix Mills Cross
Road
41861 state route 10

42158 State Highway 28

361 DELAWARE AVE.
822 CEDAR AVE

PO BOX 400 ROUTE
430

BUFFALO VOCATIONAL
TECH CTR

NURSING HOME CO
INC.
7264 NASH ROAD

(HERITAGE VILLAGE
HEALTH CTR)
DIRECTOR OF
NURSING

100 STAHL ROAD

100 MILLER STREET

CENTERS OLEAN
CAMPUS

3333 ELMWOOD
AVENUE
62 PROSPECT ST.

2987 SENECA STREET

S 4650
SOUTHWESTERN BLVD

24 RHODE ISLAND
STREET
147 REIST STREET

15 HENNING ROAD

23 Husky Lane

23 Husky Lane

EMMONS STREET

145 CONGRESS
STREET

822 RIVER RD

UPPER WEST
STREET

820
NORTHHAMPTON
STREET

222 EAST MAIN
STREET

4600 ROUTE 60 PO
BOX 351

10570 BERGTOLD
ROAD

2245 WEST STATE
STREET
3 GATES CIRCLE

SARATOGA SPRINGS

Malone

Malone
JOHNSTOWN
DELHI
SCHENECTADY
SCHENECTADY
TROY

SCHENECTADY

ALBANY
SLINGERLANDS
GLENMONT
ONEONTA
Niskayuna
Scotia
Cooperstown
Delhi
Margaretville

BUFFALO
NIAGARA FALLS

GREENHURST

BUFFALO

SPRINGVILLE
NORTH TONAWANDA
GERRY

CLARENCE
GETZVILLE

GOWANDA
OLEAN

BUFFALO
KENMORE

WARSAW
WEST SENECA

HAMBURG

BUFFALO

WILLIAMSVILLE

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

12866

12953

12953

12095

13753

12180

12308

12180

12305

12206

12159

12077-0993

13820

12309

12302

13326

13753

12455

14202
14301

14742

14211

14141

14120

14740

14031

14068

14070
14760

14209

14217

14569
14224

14075

14213

14221



3324043

3324054

3324056

3324076

3324077

3324078

3324079

3324087

3324088

3324089

3324090

3324094

3324096
3324101

3324102

3324103

3324104

3324106

3324109

3324110

3324111

3324113

3324114

3324115

3324116

3324117

3324118
3324119

3324121

3324122
3324123
3324124

3324125

3324126

3324128

3324129
3324130

3324131

MANHATTAN MANOR
NURSING HOME

HIGHLAND HEALTH CARE
CENTER

Salamanca Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center
ELDERWOOD HEALTHCARE
AT CHEEKTOWAGA
ELDERWOOD AT GRAND
ISLAND

ELDERWOOD HEALTHCARE
AT HEATHWOOD
ELDERWOOD HEALTHCARE
AT HAMBURG

HARRIS HILL NURSING
FACILITY

GARDEN GATE HLTH CARE
FACILITY

ELDERWOOD HC AT
LANCASTER

ELDERWOOD HC AT
WHEATFIELD

BEECHWOOD RESIDENCE

HERITAGE PARK HCC

THE WATERS OF AURORA
PARK

OUR LADY OF PEACE
NURSING CARE RESIDENCE
GREENFIELD HEALTH &
REHAB CENTER
NORTHGATE HEALTH CARE
FACILITY

FIDDLERS GREEN MANOR
NURSING HOME
WELLSVILLE MANOR CARE
CENTER

Premier Genesee Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation
GOWANDA REHAB AND
NURSING CENTER
LUTHERAN Retirement Home

ABSOLUTE CARE OF AURORA
PARK

Chautauqua Nursing & Rehab
Center

houghton Rehabilitation and
nursing Center

Absolute Center for Nursing and
Rehab - Orchard Park

Absolut Care of Gasport

Williamsville Suburban Center for

Rehabilitation

Newfane Rehabilitation Health
Care Center

Cuba Memorial Hospital
Elderwood at Lockport
ORCHARD MANOR REHAB
AND NURSING CENTER
Absolut Center for Nursing and
Rehabilitation at Westfield
Fiddlers Green Manor
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

leroy Village Green residential
health care inc.

Absolutcare of Gasport

The Grand Rehabilitation and
Nursing Batavia

Niagara Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

300 MANHATTAN AVE
160 SENECA ST

451 BROAD STREET
225 BENNETT RD
2850 GRAND ISLAND
BOULEVARD

815 HOPKINS ROAD
5775 MAELOU DRIVE
2699 WEHRLE DRIVE
2365 UNION ROAD
1818 COMO PARK
BLVD

2600 NIAGARA FALLS
BLVD

2235 MILLERSPORT

HIGHWAY
150 PRATHER AVE.

292 MAIN STREET
5285 LEWISTON ROAD
5949 BROADWAY

100 SENECA STREET
SUITE 500

168 WEST MAIN
STREET

4 192A BOLIVAR ROAD
228 BANK STREET

100 MILLER STREET
715 FALCONER
STREET

292 MAIN ST.

10836 Temple Rd

9876 Lucky Dr

6060 Armor Road

4540 Lincoln Drive
193 South Union Road

2709 North Transit Road

140 West Main Street
104 Old Niagara Road
600 BATES ROAD

26 Cass Street

168 West Main Street

10 munson street

4540 Lincoln Drive
257 State Street

822 Cedar Avenue

BUFFALO
WELLSVILLE
SALAMANCA
CHEEKTOWAGA
GRAND ISLAND
WILLIAMSVILLE
HAMBURG
WILLIAMSVILLE
CHEEKTOWAGA
LANCASTER
NIAGARA FALLS
GETZVILLE

JAMESTOWN
EAST AURORA

LEWISTON
LANCASTER
BUFFALO
SPRINGVILLE
WELLSVILLE
BATAVIA
GOWANDA
JAMESTOWN
EAST AURORA
Dunkirk
Houghton
Orchard Park

Gasport
Williamsville

Newfane

Cuba
Lockport
MEDINA

Westfield

Springville

Leroy

Gasport
Batavia

Niagara Falls

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

14214

14895

14779

14227

14072

14221

14075

14221

14227

14086

14304

14068-1297

14701
14052

14092

14086

14203-2939

14141

14895

14020

14070

14701

14052

14048

14744

14127

14067
14221

14109

14727
14094
14103

14787

14141

14482

14067
14020

14301



3324132

3324133

3324134
3325026

3325055
3325059

3325064

3325065

3325066

3325067

3325072

3325073

3325074

3325075

3325076

3325093

3325094

3325095

3325096
3325098

3325099

3325100

3325108

3325114
3325116

3325118

3325119

3325132

3325133

3325145

3325154

3325155

3326030

3326036

3326037

3326045

3326046

3326063

Highpointe on Michigan Health
Care Facility

Jennie B. Richmond Chaffee
Nursing Home Co. Inc.
Elderwood at Amherst

ORLEANS-NIAGARA BOCES

Genesee Valley BOCES
ERIE #1 BOCES SECONDARY

ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES
ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES
ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES

ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES

Buffalo Public Schools Math
Science & Technology (MST)
BUFFALO VOCATIONAL TECH
CTR
CATTRGS-ALLGNY-ERIE-WY-
BOCES
CATTARAUGUS-ALGNY-ERIE-
WY-BOCE

NIAGARA FALLS HIGH
SCHOOL

ERIE | BOCES

ERIE | BOCES HARKNESS
ERIE | BOCES

ERIE | BOCES

NIAGARA EDUCATIONAL
CENTER

NIAGARA EDUCATIONAL
CENTER
CATTARAUGUS-ALLEGANY
BOCES
ORLEANS-NIAGARA BOCES

ERIE | BOCES

CATTARAUGUS-ALLEGANY
BOCES

CATTARAUGUS / ALLEGANY
BOCES
CATTARAUGUS-ALLEGANY
BOCES

CATTARAUGUS ALLEGANY
BOCES

ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES

Orleans-Niagara BOCES-Medina

Site

Kenton Career & Technical
Center

Harkness Career & Technical
Center

ERIE # 1 BOCES

ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES

ERIE Il CHAUTAUGUA BOCES

CATTARAUGUS ALGNY ERIE
WY BOCE
CATTARAUGUS ALGNY ERIE
WY BOCE
BUFFALO SCHOOL DISTRICT

1031 Michigan Avenue
222 East Main Street

4459 Bailey Avenue
3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
Batavia Campus
NURSE'S AIDE
HARKNESS CTR
SECONDARY NURSES
AID

SECONDARY NURSES
AID

SECONDARY NURSES
AID

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AID CARRIER

646 East Delavan
Avenue

SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSE
SEC PRACTICAL
NRSNG BLMNT CT
SEC. PRACTICAL
NRSNG OLEAN CT
SECONDARY NURSE
AIDE

2 PLEASANT AVENUE
WEST

2 PLEASANT AVE
WEST

2 PLEASANT AVENUE
WEST

16 ALPINE PLACE
SEC. PRACTICAL NRS-
ORLEANS CT
SECONDARY PRCTL
NRS-NIAGARA

1825 WINDFALL ROAD

SECONDARY NURSES'
AIDE

2 PLEASANT AVE. W.
5536 COUNTY ROUTE
48

1825 WINDFALL ROAD

1825 WINDFALL ROAD
1825 WINDFALL ROAD

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
4232 Shelby Basin Road

151 Two Mile Creek
Road
99 Aero Drive

ADULT NURSE'S AIDE
POTTER ROAD
ADULT NURSES AID
EAST AURORA
ADULT NURSES AID

ADULT PRCTL NRSNG
BLMNT CT

ADULT NURSES AIDE
OLEAN CTR

ADULT NURSE AIDE

8250 STATE ST RD.
355 HARLEM ROAD

8685 ERIE ROAD

8685 ERIE ROAD

8685 ERIE ROAD

8685 ERIE ROAD

820 NORTHAMPTON
STREET

1825 WINDFALL
ROAD

1825 WINDFALL
ROAD

PINE AND PONTAGE
ROAD

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD

4232 SHELBY BASIN
RD

355 HAREM RD

CENTER 3340 BAKER
RD
8685 ERIE ROAD

1825 WINDFALL
ROAD

1825 WINDFALL
ROAD

289 VIRGINIA
STREET

Buffalo
Springville

Ambherst
SANBORN

BATAVIA
WEST SENECA

ANGOLA
ANGOLAIA
ANGOLA

ANGOLA

BUFFALO
BUFFALO
OLEAN

OLEAN
NIAGARA FALLS
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER

LANCASTER
SANBORN

SANBORN
OLEAN
MEDINA

LANCASTER
BELMONT

OLEAN

OLEAN

OLEAN
SANBORN
Medina
Tonawanda
Cheektowaga
WEST SENECA
ORCHARD PARK
NANGOLA
OLEAN

OLEAN

BUFFALO

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14203

14141

14226
24132

14020
14224

14006-9621

14006-9621

14006-9621

14006-9621

14215

14211

14760

14760

14301

14086

14086

14086

14225
14132

14132

14760

14102

14086
14823-9758

14760

14760

14760

14132

14103

14150

14225

14224

14127

14006-9621

14760

14760

14222



3326068

3326069
3326070

3326071

3326074

3326076

3326082

3326084

3326116

3326117

3326119
3326120
3326121
3326128

3326140

3326141
3326144

3326145

3326150
3326151

3326152
3326153

3326154

3326155

3326157

3326158
3326163
3326166
3326170

3326171
3326172
3326184

3326190

3326191

3326192

3326196

3326197

3326200

3326211

Genesee Valley BOCES Adult
Education
ERIE | BOCES

ERIE | BOCES

NIAGARA EDUCATIONAL
CENTER
BUFFALO VO TECH CTR

ERIE 2 BOCES

NIAGARA FALLS SCHOOL
DISTRICT
ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES

BUFFALO SCHOOL DISTRICT

ERIE 2-CHAUTAUQUA-
CATTARAUGUS
ERIE | BOCES

ERIE | BOCES
ERIE | BOCES
KENTON ACCESS CENTER

ORLEANS-NIAGRA BOCES

ERIE2-CHAUTAUQUA
ORLEANS-NIAGRA BOCES

BUFFALO SCHOOL DISTRICT

ERIE | BOCES
ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES

ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES

ERIE 2-CHAUTAUQAU-
CATTARAUGUS
GENESEE VALLEY BOCES

ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES
ORLEANS-NIAGARA BOCES

ERIE 1 BOCES
ERIE 2 BOCES
ERIE 1 BOCES

8250 STATE STREET
ROAD
355 HARLEM ROAD

2 PLEASANT AVENUE
WEST

ADULT NURSE
ASSISTANT-NIAGARA
ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

ADULT NURSE
ASSIST(LOGUIDICE
ATTN: JOHN
VIRTUOSO

4232 SHELBY BASIN
RD.

ADULT NURSE AIDE

BOCES W.H. CARRIER

CENTER

2 PLEASANT AVE. W.
355 HARLEM RD

2 PLEASANT AVE. W.
3200 ELMWOOD
AVENUE

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
BOCES

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD

BUFFALO VOCATIONAL

TECH CNTR

355 HARLEM ROAD
3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
50 Main Street
BOCES

8250 STATE STREET
ROAD

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
ADULT NURSE AIDE
TRAINING PROGRAM
355 HARLEM ROAD
8685 ERIE ROAD

355 HARLEM ROAD

ORLEANS NIAGARA BOCES AT 14012 ROUTE 31

THE VILLAGES
ERIE 1 BOCES

ERIE 1 BOCES

CATTARAUGUS-ALLEGANY-
ERIE-WYOMING BOCES
CATTARAUGUS ALLEGANY
BOCES CENTER AT
ELLICOTTVILLE
CATTARAUGUA ALLEGANY
BOCES CENTER AT BELMONT

CATTARAUGUS ALLEGANY
BOCES THE PINES MACHIAS

ERIE 2- CHAUTAUQUA-
CATTARAUGUS BOCES
ERIE 2-CHAUTAUQUA-
CATTARAUGUS BOCES
ERIE 1 BOCES WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT CENTER

Erie 2-Chautauqua-Cattaraugus
BOCES

355 HARLEM ROAD
355 HARLEM ROAD
1825 WINDFALL ROAD

1825 WINDFALL ROAD

1825 WINDFALL ROAD

1825 WINDFALL ROAD

HOAG EDUCATIONAL
CENTER
HARVEST HOUSE

1526 WALDEN AVENUE

Erie 2-Chautauqua-
Cattaraugus BOCES

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
820 NORTHAMPTON
ST

CTR) 8685 ERIE
ROAD

901 24TH STREET

389 VIRGINIA
STREET
8685 ERIE ROAD

8685 ERIE RD

820
NORTHHAMPTON
STREET

8685 ERIE ROAD

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD

42 SUNSET BLVD.

175 JEFFERSON
AVENUE

BATAVIA

WEST SENECA
LANCASTER

SANBORN
BUFFALO
ANGOLA
NIAGARA FALLS
MEDINA
BUFFALO
ANGOLA

LANCASTER
WEST SENECA
LANCASTER
BUFFALO

SANBORN

ANGOLA
SANBORN

BUFFALO

W. SENECA
SANBORN

Lockport
ANGOLA

BATAVIA
SANBORN
SANBORN

WEST SENECA
ANGOLA
WEST SENECA
ALBION

WEST SENECA
WEST SENECA
OLEAN

OLEAN

OLEAN

OLEAN

ANGOLA
BUFFALO

CHEEKTOWAGA

fredonia

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14020

14224
14086

14132

14221

14006

14301

14103

14222

14006

14086
14224
14086
14217

14132

14006
14132

14211

14224-1892
14132

14094
14006-9621

14020

14132

14132

14224
14006
14224
14411

14224
14224
14760

14760

14760

14760

14006

14210

14225

14063



3326213

3326218

3328006

3328011
3328012
3328013
3328014
3329001

3329002
3329502

3329503

3329504

3329505

3329506

3330502
3334005

3334009

3334010

3334011

3334013

3334017

3334025

3334027
3334029

3334034

3334035

3334037

3334039

3334049

3334056

3334058

3334059

3334061

3334064

3334065

3334067

3334068

Workforce Training Center
Orleans-Niagara BOCES
Erie 1 BOCES - Weinberg
Campus

NIAGRA FALLS N.A. TRNG.
PROG.

D'Youville University
Genesee Community College
D’Youville University
Niagara University
SEVENTY-EIGHT
RESTORATION CORP

78 RESTORATION

CASSADAGA JOB CORPS
CENTER

IROQUOIS JOB CORPS
CENTER

Safire Rehabilitation of
Southtowns LLC

Humboldt House Rehabilitation
Nursing Center

Premier Genesee Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation
TRADITIONS IN CARING INC.

Absolute Center for Nursing &
Rehabilitation at Three Rivers
CREST MANOR LIVING &
REHAB CTR

ST ANNS COMMUNITY

LAKESIDE BEIKIRICH
NURSING HOME
BLOSSOM VIEW NURSING
HOME

HORNELL

GARDENS(PROHIBITED FROM

TRAINING AND TESTING)

ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
(CANCELLED NO LONGER
OFFERING NURSE AIDE
TRAINING)

ELCOR NURSING HOME

M.M. EWING CONTINUING
CARE CENTER

PENFIELD PLACE NURSING
HOME

WEDGEWOOD NURSING
HOME

WOODSIDE MANOR NURSING

HOME

MAPLEWOOD NURSING HOME

INC

NEWARK MANOR NURSING
HOME

LIVINGSTON COUNTY
CAMPUS SNF

LIVING CENTER AT GENEVA-
SOUTH

CLIFTON SPRINGS HOSP &
CARE

AARON MANOR REHAB &
NURSING CENTER
SOLDIERS AND SAILORS
MEMORIAL HOSP

FAIRPORT BAPTIST HOMES

ST JOHN'S HOME

SENECA VIEW SKILLED
NURSING FACILITY

606 6th Street
2700 N. Forest Road

NIAGRA COUNTY
COMM. COLLEGE
320 Porter Avenue

One College Road
320 Porter Avenue
P.O. Box 2203
ADULT NURSE AID

730 FILLMORE AVE

8115 GLASGOW ROAD

11780 TIBBETS ROAD

2799 Sheridan Drive
64 Hager Street

278 Bank Street

1580 ELMWOOD AVE.
101 CREEKSIDE DRIVE

6745 PITTSFORD-
PALMYRA ROAD
THE HERITAGE

122 WEST AVE.

6884 MAPLE AVENUE

434 MONROE AVENUE

SKILLED NURSING
FACILITY

48 COLONIAL DRIVE

350 PARRISH STREET

1700 PENFIELD RD

5 CHURCH STREET

2425 CLINTON AVENUE

SOUTH
100 DANIEL DRIVE

222 WEST PEARL
STREET

ONE MURRAY HILL
DRIVE

196-198 NORTH
STREET

ATTN: JESSICA
MIDDLETON

893 MILES SQUARE
ROAD

3111 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD

730 FILMORE AVE

1500 PORTLAND
AVENUE

555 EAST MARKET
STREET

2 COULTER ROAD

EXTENDED CARE UNIT- 418 NORTH MAIN

THE HOMESTEAD

4646 NINE MILE POINT

ROAD
150 HIGHLAND
AVENUE

220 STEUBEN STREET

STREET

Niagara Falls
Getzville
SANBORN

buffalo
Batavia
buffalo
Niagara
BUFFALO

BUFFALO
CASSADAGA

MEDINA
Tonawanda
Buffalo
batavia

ROCHESTER
PAINTED POST

FAIRPORT
ROCHESTER
BROCKPORT
SODUS

HORNELL

ELMIRA

HORESHEADS
CANANDAIGUA

PENFIELD
SPENCERPORT
ROCHESTER
WEBSTER
NEWARK

MT MORRIS
GENEVA

CLIFTON SPRINGS
PITTSFORD

PENN YAN

FAIRPORT
ROCHESTER

MONTOUR FALLS

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14301

14068

14132

14201
14020
14201
14109
14212

14212
14718

14103

14150

14208

14020

14620
14870

14450

14621

14420

14551

14843

14902

14845
14424

14526

14559

14618

14580

14513

14510

14456

14432-1189

14534

14527

14450

14620

14865



3334070

3334072
3334073
3334074

3334075

3334077

3334078

3334079
3334080

3334081

3334082

3335001

3335003

3335006

3335007

3335028

3335056

3335057

3335061

3335076

3335080

3335090

3335091

3335120
3336001

3336002

3336004

3336041

3336047

3336048

3336049

3336053

3336060

3336061

3336062

3336122

3336143

3336180

ST. JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL SNF

Hill Haven Nursing and rehab
Friendly Home
Jewish Home of Rochester

Elderwood of Lakeside at
Brockport

Clifton Springs Nursing Home
Hospital and extended Care

555 ST. JOSEPH'S
BLVD

1550 Empire Blvd
3156 east Ave

2012 Winton Road South

170 West Avenue

2 Coulter Road

Steuben Center for Rehabilitation 7009 Rumsey St. Ext.

and Healthcare
Elderwood at Hornell

1 Bethesda Drive

Sodus Rehabilitation and Nursing 6884 Maple Avenue

Center

MM Ewing Continuing Care
Center

Edna Tina Wilson Living Center

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES
ROCHESTER CITY SCHOOLS

MONROE #1 BOCES EMCC
MONROE #1 BOCES
Genesee Valley BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES
MONROE 2-ORLEANS BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

GENESEE VALLEY BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

Genesee Valley BOCES Adult
Education

GREATER SOUTHER TIER
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

ROCHESTER CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

MONROE 2-ORLEANS BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

STEUBEN ALLEGANY COUNTY
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

ROCHESTER SD

MONROE #1 BOCES

350 Parrish Street
700 Island Cottage Road

WAYNE AREA
VOCATIONAL CENTER
Finger Lakes Technical
and Career
WILDWOOD CTR
SECONDARY

COOPERS Education
Center

BEN FRANKLIN
SECONDARY NURSES

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE
SECONDARY LPN

Mount Morris Campus
1126 BALD HILL RD

WEMOCO Career and
Technical Center
NEWARK CAREER
RESOURCE CTR
NEWARK CAREER
RESOURCE CNTR

27 LACKAWANA AVE.

NEWARK CAREER
RESOURCE CENTER
NEWARK CAREER
RESOURCE CTR
COOPERS CTR ADULT
NURSE'S AIDE

27 LACKAWANNA
AVENUE

WILDWOOD CTR
ADULT NA

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

131 W BROAD STREET

Center for Workforce
Development
WAYNE AREA CENTER
ADULT

NEWARK CAREER
RESOURCE CTR
COOPERS Education
Center

6666 BABCOCK
HOLLOW ROAD
ROCHESTER CITY
SCHOOL DISTRICT
41 O'CONNOR ROAD

4440 E RIDGE ROAD

3501 County Road 20

PRACTICAL

NURSING RD1 BOX

1299

9579 VOCATIONAL

DRIVE
AIDE 131 WEST
BROAD ST

41 O'CONNOR ROAD

41 O'CONNOR ROAD

27 LACKAWANNA
AVE

3589 BIG RIDGE RD

4440 RIDGE ROAD
PO BOX 19

131 DRUMLIN COURT

131 DRUMLIN COURT

4440 RIDGE ROAD

PO BOX 19

9579 VOCATIONAL

DRIVE

1126 BALD HILL
ROAD
RD 1 BOX 1299

3555 Buffalo Road

131 DRUMLIN COURT

131 DRUMLI COURT

9579 VACATIONAL
DRIVE

950 NORTON
STREET

ELMIRA

Webster
Rochester
Rochester

Brockport
Clifton Springs
bath

hornell
Sodus

Canandaigua
Rochester
WILLIAMSON
stanley

BATH

PAINTED POST

ROCHESTER

FAIRPORT
FAIRPORT
Mount MORRIS
HORNELL
SPENCERPORT
WILLIAMSON
NEWARK

MT. MORRIS
NEWARK

NEWARK
PAINTED POST
MOUNT MORRIS
HORNELL
BATH
ROCHESTER
Rochester
NEWARK
NEWARK
PAINTED POST
BATH
ROCHESTER

FAIRPORT

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14901

14580
14618
14618

14420

14432

14810

14843
14551

14424

14612

14589

14561

14810

14870

14608

14450

14450

14510

14843

14559

14589

14513

14510
14513

14589

14870-9518

14510

14843

14810

14614

14624

14513

14513

14870

14810

14611

14450



3336194

3336195

3336198

3336199

3336201

3336202

3338001

3338003
3338008

3338009

3338010

3338031

3338032

3338033

3340502

3344005

3344007
3344011

3344012

3344016

3344018

3344021

3344022

3344030

3344039

3344044

3344045

3344051

3344058

3344059

3344063

3344066

3344069

3344072

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES AT ST. JOHNS HOME
WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER BOCES
MONROE COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

WAYNE FINGER LAKES
BOCES

ROCHESTER EDUCATIONAL
OPP. CEN

ROCHESTER EOC (BRIDGE)
CORNING COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

Monroe Community College -
Rochester

Isabella Graham Hart School of
Practical Nursing

Isabella Graham Hart School of
Practical Nursing

ONEIDA HEALTHCARE ECF

EASTERN STAR HOME

MARTIN LUTHER NSG HOME

GOOD SHEPHERD-FAIRVIEW
HOME

SUSQUEHANNA NH & HEALTH
FAC

CHARLES SITRIN NRSG.
HOME(PROHIBITED FROM
TESTING AND TRAINING)
MASONIC HOME & HEALTH
FAC

MOHAWK VALLEY NURSING
HOME

SUNSET NSG HOME INC

LORETTO HEALTH AND
REHAB CENTER

CHASE MEMORIAL NURSING
HOME

OAK HILL MANOR NURSING
HOME

ONEIDA HEALTHCARE
CENTER (PROHIBITED FROM
TRAINING AND TESTING)

ST LUKE HEALTH SERVICES

VESTAL NURSING CENTER

HIGHLAND NURSING HOME
INC

KATHERINE LUTHER NURSING
HOME

THE COUNTRY MANOR
NURSING & REHAB CENTRE
CROUSE COMMUNITY
CENTER

OAK HILL MANOR NURSING
HOME

7571 STATE ROUTE 54
ST. JOHNS HOME 150 HIGHLAND
DRIVE
SENECA NURSING & 200 DOUGLAS DRIVE
REHABILITATION

CENTER

435 EAST HENRIETTA

ROAD

OLD STEUBEN
COUNTY NURSING
FACILITY

WAYNE TECHNICAL
AND CAREER CENTER

7002 MT.
WASHINGTON ROAD

4440 RIDGE ROAD

161 cHESTNUT ST

161 CHESTNUT ST
132 Denison Parkway
east

63 Pulteney sT

4355 LAKESHORE
DRIVE

321 State Street 7th Floor

470 Skyview Centre
Parkway

470 Skyview Centre
Parkway

323 GENESEE STREET
8290 STATE ROUTE 69

PO BOX 959
110 UTICA RD.

80 FAIRVIEW AVENUE
282 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

2050 TILDEN AVE

2150 BLEECKER ST.

99 SIXTH AVENUE

232 ACADEMY STREET
700 EAST BRIGHTON
AVENUE

ONE TERRACE
HEIGHTS

602 HUDSON STREET

323 GENESSEE
STREET

299 EAST RIVER ROAD
860 OLD VESTAL ROAD
182 HIGHLAND
AVENUE

110 UTICARD

1045 WEST STREET
RR3 BOX 137 101 SOUTH STREET

602 HUDSON STREET

BATH

ROCHESTER

WATERLOO

ROCHESTER

BATH

WILLIAMSON

ROCHESTER

ROCHESTER
CORNING

GENEVA

CANANDAIGUA

Rochester

Rochester

rochester

ONEIDA

ORISKANY

CLINTON
BINGHAMTON

JOHNSON CITY

NEW HARTFORD

UTICA

ILION

BOONEVILLE

SYRACUE

NEW BERLIN

ITHACA

ONEIDA

OSWEGO

VESTAL

MASSENA

CLINTON

CARTHAGE

MORRISVILLE

ITHACA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

14810

14620

13165

14620

14810

14589

14604

14604
14830

14456

14424

14608

14622

14622

13421

13424

13323
13904

13790

13413

13501

13357

13309

13205

13411

14850

13421

13126

13850

13662

13323-1500

13619

13408

14850



3344074

3344079

3344081

3344085

3344086

3344089

3344090

3344092

3344095

3344096

3344114

3344116
3344117

3344120
3344121

3344122

3344124

3344126

3344127

3344128

3344129

3344131

3344132
3344133

3344134
3344136

3345002

3345005
3345008

3345017

3345023
3345027

3345029

3345030

3345032

3345033

3345037

ELDERWOOD AT LIVERPOOL

BRIDGEWATER CENTER FOR
REHAB (PROHIBIT FROM
TRAINING)

VALLEY HEALTH SERVICES
INC

LEWIS COUNTY GENERAL
HOSPITAL

United Helpers Canton Nursing
Home

BRIDGEWATER CENTER FOR
REHABILITATION AND
NURSING

CORTLAND PARK REHAB &
NURSING CENTER
COLONIAL PARK REHAB AND
NURSING CENTER

IDEAL SENIOR LIVING
CENTER

WILLOW POINT REHAB &
NURSING CENTER

Waterville Residential Care
Center

Seneca Hill Manor

Samaritan Summit SENIOR
Village

Samaritan Keep Nursing Home
Massena Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Chase Health Rehab and
Residential Care

CROWN CENTER FOR NUR &
REHAB

Elderwood at Waverly

St. Camillus Residential Health
Care Facility

James G. Johnston United
Methodist Homes Hilltop
Campus

The Grand Rehabilitation and
Nursing at Chittenango
Presbyterian Home for Central
New York

NYS Veterans Home
SYRACUSE HOME
ASSOCIATION

St. Joseph’s Home

Alpine Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

ONEIDA COUNTY BOCES

OSWEGO CiTi BOCES
ONEIDA COUNTY BOCES

BROOME-TIOGA BOCES

HERKIMER BOCES
CAYUGA-ONONDAGA BOCES

4800 BEAR ROAD

159-163 FRONT
STREET

690 WEST GERMAN
STREET

7785 NORTH STATE
STREET

205 STATE STREET
ROAD

159-163 FRONT
STREET

193 CLINTON AVENUE

950 FLOYD AVENUE

601 HIGH AVE

WILLOW POINT REHAB 3700 OLD VESTAL RD

& NURSING CENTER
220 tower street

20 Manor Drive
22691 Campus Drive

133 Pratt Street
89 Grove Street

1 Terrace Heights

28 KELLOGG RD

37 North Chemung Street
813 Fay Road

286 Deyo Hill Road

331 Russell Street

4290 Middle Settlement
Road
4207 St. Highway 220

7740 MEIGS ROAD

950 Linden Street
755 East Monroe Street

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

179 CO. RT. 64
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

352 Gros Boulevard
SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SYRACUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT CENTRAL TECH VOC

CTR-ADULT ED

SYRACUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT CENTRAL TECH VOC

SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOLS

SYRACUSE CITY SCHOOLS

NORTHWEST TECH BOCES

CTR-ADULT ED
SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

P O BOX 70

P O BOX 70

435 GLENWOOD
ROAD

5980 SOUTH STREET
ROAD

258 EAST ADAMS
STREET

258 EAST ADAMS
STREET

725 HARRISON ST

725 HARRISON ST

1000 PARK STREET

LIVERPOOL

BINGHAMTON

HERKIMER
LOWVILLE
CANTON

BINGHAMTON

CORTLAND
ROME
ENDICOTT

VESTAL

waterville

Oswego
Watertown

Watertown
Massena

New Berlin
CORTLAND
Waverly
Syracuse

Johnson City

Chittenango
New Hartford

oxford
Baldwinsville

Ogdensburg
Little Falls

NEW HARTFORD

MEXICO
NEW HARTFORD

BINGHAMTON

HERKIMER
AUBURN

SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE
SYRACUSE

OGDENSBURG

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

13088

13905

13350

13367

13617

13905

13045

13440

13760

13850

13480

13126
13601

13601
13662

13411

13045

14892

13219

13790

13037

13413

13830
13027

13669
13365

13413

13114
13413

13905

13350
13021

13202

13202

13210

13210

13669-0798



3345038

3345039

3345040

3345041

3345049

3345050

3345051

3345054

3345060

3345077

3345079

3345088

3345089

3345092

3345101

3345110

3345112
3345123

3345135

3346003
3346006
3346011

3346012

3346013

3346014

3346015

3346018

3346019

3346020
3346024

3346025

3346026

3346027

3346031
3346034

3346051

3346052

ST.LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-
MADISON
ONONDAGA-CORTLNAD-
MADISON
ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-
MADISON
DELAWARE-CHENANGO
BOCES

MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES

DELAWARE CHENANGO
BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES
TOMPKINS-SENECA-TIOGA
BOCES
JEFFERSON LEWIS BOCES

CAYUGA-ONONDAGA BOCES

ST. LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

ST. LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES

ST LAWRENCE LEWIS BOCES

ST. LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

OSWEGO CiTi BOCES
BROOME-TIOGA BOCES
HERKIMER BOCES

HERKIMER BOCES

CAYUGA ONONDAGA BOCES

CAYUGA-ONONDAGA BOCES

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

Bohlen Technical Center

SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSE
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSE
BOCES ADULT ED.

BOCES LAKE SIDE CTR

SEC. LPN

BOCES MCEVAY CTR

SEC. N.A.

SANDRA CONKLIN-
PROGRAM
COORDINATOR
SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SANDRA CONKLIN -
PROGRAM
COORDINATOR

Bush Campus

555 WARREN RD

Howard G. Sackett
Technical Center
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING

SECONDARY NURSING

ASSISTANT-
P.O. BOX 222

SPRING ROAD

139 STATE STREET
ROAD

SOUTHWEST CAREER
AND TECHNICAL ED

11 River Glen Drive
ADULT NURSE'S AIDE

Remington Educational
Complex

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

ADULT TPA NURSE'S
AIDE

ADULT NURSE'S AIDE

SYRACUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT CENTRAL TECH VOC

ST. LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

ST.LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

ONODAGO-CORTLAND-
MADISON
ONONDAGA-CARTLAND-
MADISON
ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-
MADISON
ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-
MADISON

BCCE

CTR-ADULT ED
ADULT NURSE AIDE

ADULT NURSES AIDE

ADULT NURSES AIDE
BOCES--ADULT N.A.

BOCES--ADULT LPN

BOCES MCEVAY CTR

ADULT LPN

BOCES MCEVAY CTR

ADULT N.A.
ADULT NURSES AIDE

SYRACUSE SCHOOL DISTRICT CENTRAL TECH VOC

Greater Southern Tier BOCES
Adult Education

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER
BOCES

CTR-ADULT ED
303 NORTH MAIN
STREET

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

P.O. BOX 244

20104 State Route 3
OUTER ARSENAL
STREET RD

OUTER ARSENAL
STREET RD

4500 CROWN ROAD
310 LAKE SIDE ROAD
1710 NYS RTE 13
6678 ROUTE 32

4937 SPRING ROAD -

PO BOX 168
6678 ROUTE 32

459 PHILO ROAD

5836 State Route 12
5980 SOUTH STREET

ROAD
RTE 3 BOX342A

3606 STATE
HIGHWAY 58

ATTN: TRISH WEISS
77 East North Street

GROS BLVD

5980 SOUTH STREET
ROAD

234 SOUTH ST. RD.
573 E. GENESEE ST.
PO BOX 798

P.O. BOX 244

20104 NYS RT 3
242 PORT WATSON

STREET

4500 CROWN ROAD
1710 NYS RTE 13
1710 NYS RTE 13

SPRING ROAD

258 EAST ADAMS
STREET

431 PHILO ROAD

NORWOOD

WATERTOWN

WATERTOWN

WATERTOWN

LIVERPOOL

SYRACUSE

CORTLAND

NORWICH

VERONA

NORWICK

ELMIRA

ITHICA

Glenfield

AUBURN

GOUVERNOR

NORWOOD

VERONA
CANTON

GOUVERBEUR

fulton
BINGHAMTON
llion

HERKIMER

AUBURN

AUBURN

SYRACUSE

OGDENSBURG

NORWOOD

WATERTOWN
CORTLANDL

LIVERPOOL

CORTLAND

CORTLAND

VERONA
SYRACUSE

ELMIRA

ELMIRA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

13668-0222

13601

13601

13601

13090

13209

13045

13815-9574

13478-0168

13815-9574

14903

14850

13343

13021

13642-9569

13668

13478
13617

13642

13069
13905
13357

13350

13021

13021

13202

13669-0798

13668-0222

13601
13045

13090

13045

13045

13478
13202

14901

14903



3346055

3346057

3346058
3346059

3346062

3346065

3346066

3346072

3346077

3346078

3346079

3346081

3346091
3346092
3346093
3346094
3346095
3346096
3346098
3346099

3346100
3346115
3346129

3346135

3346151

3346152

3346161

3346162

3346168

3346173

3346185
3346186
3346187
3346188
3346189

3346203

3346209

3346214

3348002

3348003

3348005

OSWEGO COUNTY BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES
JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES

CAYUGA-ONONDAGA BOCES

ONONDAGA-CORTLAND-

MADISON BOCE

BROOME-DELAWARE-TIOGA

BOCES

ST. LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES

ONEIDA COUNTY BOCES

DELAWARE-CHENANGO-

MADISON-

BROOME-DELAWARE-TIOGA

BOCES

DELAWARE-CHEN-MADIS-OTG

BOCES

MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES

BCCE

MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES

BCCE

MADISON ONEIDA BOCES
MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES
BROOME-DELAWARE-TIOGA

BOCES

TOMPKINS-SENECA-TIOGA

BOCES

ORLEANS NIAGRA BOCES
ORLEANS NIAGRA BOCES
DELAWARE-CHENAGO-
MADISON-OTSEGO BOCES
DELAWARE-CHENAGO-
MADISON-OTSEGO BOCES
BROOM TIOGA BOCES
BROOME - TIOGA BOCES

MADISON-ONEIDA BOCES

BCCE
BCCE
BCCE

ONEIDA HERKIMER MADISON

BOCES

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER

BOCES - ITHACA

Utica Access Site

Greater Southern Tier (GST)

BOCES

CROUSE HOSPITAL SCHOOL

OF NRSG

BROOME COMMUNITY

COLLEGE

SYRACUSE EDUCATIONAL OP.

CTR

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

ADULT NURSES AIDE
ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSE

MCEVOY CTR ADULT
PART TIME PN

EVENING NURSE AIDE

PROGRAM
ADULT NURSE AIDE

PO BOX 70

SANDRA CONKLIN -
PROGRAM
COORDINATOR
421 UPPER
GLENWOOD RD
SANDRA CONKLIN -
PROGRAM
COORDINATOR
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD

214 WEST LIBERTY
STREET

SPRING ROAD
SPRING ROAD

421 UPPER
GLENWOOD ROAD
555 WARREN ROAD

ADULT NA

ADULT LPN

6678 COUNTY ROAD 32

6678 COUNTY ROAD 32

435 GLENWOOD ROAD

435 GLENWOOD ROAD

4937 SPRING ROAD
4937 SPRING ROAD
108 UTICA ROAD

508 SECOND STREET

4747 MIDDLE
SETTLEMENT ROAD
CAYUGA RIDGE
EXTENDED CARE

508 2nd Street
303 N. Main Street

NURSE AIDE
PROGRAM
P.O. Box 1017.

179 CO. RT. 64

20104 NYS RT 3

20104 NYS RT 3
20104 NYS RT 3

5980 SOUTH STREET
ROAD
1710 NYS ROUTE 13

435 GLENWOOD
ROAD
RTE 3 BOX342A

MIDDLE

SETTLEMENT ROAD
6678 ROUTE 32

6678 ROUTE 32

3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD
3181 SAUNDERS
SETTLEMENT ROAD

PO BOX 168

1229 TRUMANSBURG
ROAD

739 IRVING DRIVE

NURSE AIDE TRAINING 100 NEW STREET

PROGRAM

MEXICO

WATERTOWN

WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN

AUBURN

CORTLAND

BINGHAMTON

GOUVERNOR

NEW HARTFORD

NORWICH

BINGHAMTON

NORWICH

VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
VERONA
ROME

VERONA
VERONA
BINGHAMTON

ITHACA

SANBORN

SANBORN

NORWICH

NORWICH

BINGHAMPTON

BINGHAMTON

VERONA
VERONA
CLINTON

UTICA

NEW HARTFORD

ITHACA

Utica

elmira

SYRACUSE

BINGHAMTON

SYRACUSE

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

13114

13601

13601
13601

13021

13045

13905

13642-9569

13413

13815-9574

13905

13815-9574

13478
13478
13478
13478
13478
13478
13478
13440

13478
13478
13905

14850

14132

14132

13815

13815-9574

13902

13905

13478
13478
13323
13501
13413

14850

13501

14901

13210

13902

13202



3348011

3348012

3348016

3348017

3348018

3348019

3349135

3350518

3350812

3354002

3354003

3354005

3354011

3354012

3354013

3354015

3354021

3354024

3354025

3354030

3354032

3354036

3354042

3354044

3354053

3354054

3354058

3354060
3354062

3354065

3354075

3354082

3354084

3354090

3354091

3354092

MOHAWK VALLEY
COMMUNITIY COLLEGE
MOHAWK VALLEY
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Tompkins Cortland Community
College

Mohawk Valley Community
College

Onondaga Community College

Mohawk Valley Community
College

GOOD SHEPARD VILLAGE AT
ENDWELL

FRANKLIN HOSPITAL

Long Island Edu. Opportunity
ORANGE COUNTY RHCF

CENTRAL SUFFOLK HOSPITAL
SNF

EAST NECK NURSING &
REHAB CTR

OAK HOLLOW NURSING
CENTER

CARILLON NURSING & REHAB
CTR

MONTGOMERY NURSING
HOME

NESCONSET NURSING HOME

ROSCOE COMMUNITY
NURSING HOME

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH CARE
CTR

PARK MANOR REHAB AND
HEALTH CARE CENTER
NYACK MANOR NURSING
HOME

SUMMIT PARK NURSING CARE
CENTER

FIELD HOME-HOLY
COMFORTER

WATERVIEW HILLS NURSING
CENTER

ST JAMES HEALTH CARE
CENTER

NORTHERN DUTCHESS RHCF

EDEN PARK NURSING HOME

HUDSON VALLEY
REHABILITATION
BROOKHAVEN HCF

GURWIN JEWISH GERIATIC
CENTER

FERNCLIFF NURSING HOME
CO(PROHIBITIED FROM
TRAINING)

SAN SIMEON BY THE SOUND

WOODHAVEN NURSING HOME
(PROHIBITED FROM TRAINING
AND TESTING)

DALEVIEW CARE CENTER

ELANT AT FISHKILL INC
(PROHIBITED FROM
TRAINING)

GURWIN JEWISH GERIATRIC
CENTER

ST. JAMES HCC

1101 SHERMAN DRIVE
1101 SHERMAN DRIVE

170 North St. PO Box
139
1101 Sherman Drive

4585 West Seneca
Turnpike
1101 Sherman Dr

14 VILLAGE DRIVE
900 FRANKLIN AVENUE

State Univ. of NY
Farmington
GLENMERE COVE RD
BOX 59

1300 ROANOKE AVE

Route 110

134 GREAT EAST NECK
RD
49 OAKCREST AVENUE

830 PARK AVE
2817 ALBANY POST

ROAD
100 SOUTHERN BLVD

PO BOX 158

420 ROCKLAND ROAD

99 GOLDEN HILL DRIVE

121 DUNNING ROAD

CHRISTIAN HERALD RD

50 SANATORIUM PARK

2300 CATHERINE

STREET

537 ROUTE 22 PO BOX 257

275 MORICHES RD
6525 SPRINGBROOK

AVE
100 FRANKLIN ST

PO BOX 514

AND EXTENDED CARE 260 VINEYARD

CENTER
801 GAZZOLA DRIVE

74 HAUPPAUGE ROAD

AVENUE

21 FERNCLIFF DRIVE

61700 ROUTE 48

1360 ROUTE 112

574 AND 530 FULTON
ST.

22 ROBERT R KASIN
WAY

68 HAUPPAUGE ROAD

275 MORICHES ROAD

UTICA

UTICA

Dryden

utica

Syracuse

utica

ENDWELL
VALLEY STREAM
Farmington
GOSHEN
RIVERHEAD
WEST BABYLON
MIDDLE ISLAND
HUNTINGTON
MONTGOMERY
NESCONSET
ROSCOE
KINGSTON
MIDDLETOWN
VALLEY COTTAGE
POMANA
CORTLANDT MANOR
PURDYS STATION
ST JAMES
RHINEBECK
POUGHKEEPSIE
HIGHLAND

EAST PATCHOGUE
COMMACK

RHINEBECK

GREENPORT

PORT JEFFERSON STN

FARMINGDALE

BEACON

COMMACK

ST. JAMES

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

13501

13501

13053

13501

13215

13501

13760

11580

11735

10924

11901

11707

11953

11743

12549

11767

12776

12401

10940

10989

10970

10567

10578

11780

12572

12601

12528

11772
11725

12572-1900

11944

11776

11735

12508

11725

11780



3354093

3354094

3354095
3354096
3354097

3354098

3354099

3354100

3354102
3354107
3354108

3354109

3354110
3354111

3354112

3354113

3354114
3354115

3354116

3354117

3354118
3354119
3354120

3355009
3355012

3355018

3355031

3355034

3355043

3355044

3355053

3355058

3355063

3355070

3355078

3355080

3355082

3355086

3355102

3355105

ELANT AT FISHKILL

WESTHAMPTON CARE
CENTER
TEN BROECK COMMONS

SCHERVIER PAVILION

SUNREST HEALTH FACILITIES
INC

EDEN PARK HEALTH CARE
CENTER

GOOD SAMARITAN NURSING
HOME

THE SHORES AT PECONIC
LANDING

ELANT AT GOSHEN

FERNCLIFF NURSING HOME

NORTHEAST CENTER FOR
REHAB AND BRAIN INJURY
ACHIEVE REHAB AND
NURSING FACILITY

Golden Hill Nursing and Rehab
The Grand Rehabilitation and
Nursing at Pawling

The Grand Rehabilitation and
Nursing at River Valley
Sapphire Nursing and Rehab at
Goshen

Westhampton Care Center

Pine Valley Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Gurwin Jewish Nursing Home
and Rehabilitation Center
Middletown Park Rehabilitation
and Health Care Center
Schervier Pavilion

John T. Mather Hospita

Surge Rehabilitation and Nursing
LLC

SULLIVAN COUNTY BOCES
Eastern Suffolk BOCES

ULSTER COUNTY BOCES

MIDDLE COUNTY CENTRAL
SCHOOL

DUTCHESS BOCES

SUFFOLK | BOCES-
BROOKHAVEN CTR
SUFFOLK | BOCES-
BROOKHAVEN CENTER
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
WESTCHESTER #2 BOCES
NASSAU BOCES - Barry Tech

PUTNAM NORTHERN
WESTCHESTER BOCES

MT. VERNON SCHOOL
SYSTEM

ROCKLAND CO. SECONDARY
N.A.P.

SUFFOLK | BOCES-
BROOKHAVEN CTR
MIDWESTCHESTER CTR OCC
ED

ULSTER BOCES

EVENING DIVISION

78 OLD COUNTRY
ROAD

1 COMMONS DRIVE

22 VAN DUZER PLACE
70 NORTH COUNTRY
ROAD

100 FRANKLIN STREET

101 ELM STREET

1600 BRECKNOCK
ROAD

46 HARRIMAN DRIVE
21 FERNCLIFF DRIVE
300 GRANT AVE

170 LAKE STREET

90 Golden Hill Drive
9 Reservoir Road

140 Main Street
46 Harriman Drive

78 Old Country Road
661 North Main Street

68 Hauppauge Road
121 Dunning Road

22 Van Duzer Place
75 North Country Road
49 Oakcrest Avenue

Garnet Health Campus
Harry B. Ward Technical
Center

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

DIV OF CAREER &
TECH ED
SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

Joseph M. Barry Career
and Tech

200 BOCES Drive

100 CALIFORNIA RD.
61 PARROT ROAD

SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY PRAC
NURSING

22 ROBERT R KASIN
WAY

68 Harris Road
970 North Griffing

Avenue

175 ROUTE 32N
NEW LANE
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

5 BOCES ROAD
201 SUNRISE HWY
201 SUNRISE HWY.
507 DEER PARK AVE
53 GIBSON RD.

17 BERKLEY DRIVE

1196 Prospect Avenue

379 LOCUST AVE

65 GRASSLANDS
ROAD
PO BOX 601

BEACON
WESTHAMPTON

LAKE KATERINE
WARWICK
PORT JEFFERSON

POUGHKEEPSIE
SAYVILLE
GREENPORT

GOSHEN
RHINEBECK
LAKE KATRINE

LIBERTY

kingston
Pawling

Poughkeepsie
Goshen

Westhampton
Spring Valley

commack
Middletown

Warwick
portjefferson
Middle Island

harris
Riverhead

NEW PALTZ

SELDEN

POUGHKEEPSIE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
DIX HILLS
GOSHEN

PORT CHESTER
WESTBURY
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
MT. VERNON
WEST NYACK
OAKDALE
VALHALLA

PORT EWEN

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

12508

11977

12449
10990
11777

12601

11782

11944

10924
12572
12449

12754

12401
12564

12601

10924

11977
10977

11725

10940

10990
11777
11953

12742
11901

12561

11784

12601

11772

11772

11746

10924

10573

11590

10598

10552

10994

11769

10595

12466



3355113

3355115

3355122

3355124

3355126
3355129

3355131

3355137

3355143

3355151
3355152
3355153
3355156

3355157

3356005
3356009
3356016
3356021

3356022
3356028

3356029

3356032

3356033

3356035

3356042

3356043

3356050

3356054

3356056

3356073

3356075

3356080

3356087

3356089

3356090

3356111

3356112

3356131
3356132

MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL

PUTNAM NORTHERN
WESTCHESTER BOCES
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

NEWBURGH FREE ACADEMY

ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

UNIONDALE UNION FREE
SCHOOL DRISTRICT
SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER
BOCES

Nassau BOCES - Hicksville High
School

Western Suffolk BOCES
Nassau BOCES Barry Tech
Milliken Technical Center
Greenburgh-Graham UFSD -
Martin Luther King Jr. High
School

Valley Stream Central High
School

SULLIVAN COUNTY BOCES
ULSTER BOCES

DUTCHESS BOCES
SUFFOLK | BOCES-
BROOKHAVEN CTR

Eastern Suffolk BOCES
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES

SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER
#2 BOCES

SUFFOLK | BOCES-H.B. WARD
CTR
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

NASSAU BOCES
NASSAU BOCES

PUTNAM NRTHRN
WESTCHSTR BOCES
ROCKLAND BOCES

SUFFOLK | BOCES-
BROOKHAVEN CENTER
SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER
BOCES

SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER
BOCES

MOUNT VERNON HIGH
SCHOOL
WESTERN SUFFOLK BOCES

VOCATIONAL EDUCTION AND

PUTNAM NORTHERN
WESTCHESTER BOCES
SUFFOLK Il BOCES-
NORTHPORT CPS
SUFFOLK Il BOCES

ULSTER
ULSTER BOCES

100 CALIFORNIA ROAD
200 BOCES DRIVE

Wilson Tech Aviation
Center

201 FULLERTON
AVENUE

53 GIBSON ROAD

Dix Hills Campus

933 GOODRICH
STREET

CENTER FOR CAREER
SERVICES

180 Division Avenue

152 Laurel Hill Road
1196 Prospect Avenue
375 Locust Avenue

1 South Broadway

135 Fletcher Avenue

ADULT NURSE'S AIDE
ADULT NURSE'S AIDE
ADULT NURSES AIDE
ADULT NURSES AIDE

Adult Education Center
Wilson Tech — Northport
Campus

ADULT NA

ADULT EDUCATION
AND TRAINING
CENTER

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING

Wilson Tech — Northport
Campus

ADULT NURSES AIDE

ADULT PRACTICAL
NURSING
ADULT NURSE AIDE

131 North Midland
Avenue
Adult Education Center

ADULT EDUCATION
AND TRAINING
CENTER

ADULT EDUCATION
AND TRAINING
CENTER

100 CALIFORNIA RD

DIV OF CAREER &
TECHED

NURSING PROGRAM
200 BOCES DRIVE

152 LAUREL HILL ROAD
NORTHPORT CAMPUS

ADULT PN
ADULT PN

7200 Republic Airport

ROOM 261

17 Westminster
Avenue

65 GRASSLANDS
ROAD

6 WIERK AVENUE
PO BOX 601

5 BOCES ROAD
201 SUNRISE HWY.

100 Second Avenue
152 Laurel Hill Road

4 HARRIMAN DRIVE
85 EXECUTIVE BLVD

215 OLD RIVERHEAD
RD
152 Laurel Hill Road

1196 PROSPECT
AVENUE
VALENTINES AND
PLANS RD
BOCES OFFICE

100 Second Avenue

85 EXECUTIVE BLVD

85 ELMSFORD BLVD

507 DEER PARK
ROAD

899-A JERUSALEM
AVENUE

152 LAUREL HILL
ROAD
PO BOX 601

PO BOX 601

MT. VERNON
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
Farmingdale
NEWBURGH

GOSHEN
Dix Hills

UNIONDALE
VALHALLA
Hicksville

northport

Westbury

oakdale

Hastings on Hudson

Valley Stream

LIBERTY

PORT EWEN
POUGHKEEPSIE
PATCHOGUE

Brentwood
DIX HILLSNorthport

GOSHEN
ELMSFORD

WESTHAMPTON BEACH

northport

WESTBURY
WESTBURY
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
WEST NYACK
Brentwood

ELMSFORD

ELMSFORD

MT. VERNON

DIX HILLS
UNIONDALE
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS
NORTHPORT
NORTHPORT

PORT EWEN
PORT EWEN

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

10552

10598

11735

12550

10974
11746

11553

10595

11801

11768
11590
11769
10706

11580

12754
12466
12601
11772

11717
11768

10924

10523

11978

11768

11590

11590

10498

10960

11717

10523

10523

10552

11746

11553

10598

11768

11768

12466
12466



3356133
3356134
3356142

3356145
3356146
3356147
3356148
3356149
3356159
3356160
3356174
3356178
3356210

3356212

3357001

3357049

3357071

3357097

3357098

3357123

3357127

3357135

3357137

3357139

3357145

3357154

3357159

3357167

3357184

3357190

3357193

3357196

3357197

3357200

3357204

3357208

3357229

3357230

3357237

3357238

ULSTER BOCES

ULSTER BOCES

PUTNAM NORTHERN
WESTCHESTER BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ORANGE-ULSTER BOCES
ULSTER COUNTY BOCES
ULSTER COUNTY BOCES
SULLIVAN COUNTY BOCES
ORANGE - ULSTER BOCES
Newburgh Adult Learning Center

Mountainside Residential Center

SUBURBAN TECH-
HEMPSTEAD

T & J NURSE AIDE TRAINING
SCH.

MEDICAL AID TRAINING
SCHOOL

FRANKLIN CAREER INSTITUTE

FRANKLIN CAREER INSTITUTE
FRANKLIN CAREER INSTITUTE
ACCESS CAREERS

PROFESSIONAL CAREER
INSTITUTE

MICROPOWER COMPUTER
INSTITUE

MICROPOWER COMPUTER
INSTITUTE

MAGLIORE TRAINING
INSTITUTE

LEARNING TO CARE TRAINING
INC

NORTHSHORE CAREER
TRAINING INSTITUTE INC
HUDSON VALLEY CAREER
TRAINING INC.

HUDOSN VALLEY CAREER
TRAINING INC

IDEAL SCHOOL OF ALLIED
HEALTH CARE INC.

FIRST STEP HEALTH SCHOOL

Long Island School of Healthcare
Careers

HUDSON VALLEY CAREER
TRAINING INC

MERICEL ACADEMY INC

GOTHAM CAREER INSTITUTE
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE
TRAINING &
MICROENTREPRISE LLC
IGBANS INSTITUTE OF
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
Access Careers

Home Health Aide Training
Institute INc.

The Technical Institute of
America - Hempstead

New York Medical Career
Training Center

ADULT PN
ADULT PN
200 BOCES DRIVE

PO BOX 601
PO BOX 601

EILEEN COSTA
53 GIBSON ROAD
ATTN: PATRICIA QUILL 53 GIBSON ROAD
53 GIBSON ROAD

ATTN: PATRICIA QUILL 53 GIBSON ROAD
P.O. BOX 610

P.O. BOX 610

6 WIERK AVENUE

53 GIBSON ROAD

3 Washington Center

53 GIBSON ROAD

42158 Route 28

175 FULTON AVE

8 EAST PROSPECT
AVENUE

8 EAST PROSPECT
AVENUE

91 NO. FRANKLIN
STREET

91 NORTH FRANKLIN
STREET

91 NORTH FRANKLIN
STREET

252 OLD COUNTRY
ROAD

169 EAST MERRICK
ROAD

85 WILLIS AVENUE

SUITE 301

SUITE 301

SUITE 301

120 COMMERCE DRIVE

2253 GRAND AVENUE

130 E. ROUTE 59

711-2 KOEHLER
AVENUE

289 NORTH PLANK
ROAD SUITE 3

488 Freedom Plains
Road

300 MOTOR PARKWAY
SUITE 125

1827 DEER PARK
AVENUE

60 EAST INDUSTRY
COURT

125 DOLSON AVENUE SUITE 3

SUITE 101

613 JERICHO
TURNPIKE

260 SOUTH
WELLWOOD AVENUE

217-06 MERRICK
BOULEVARD

1930 Veterans Memorial
Highway

321 POST AVENUE

91 N. FRANKLIN ST SUITE 301

711 Stewart Avenue

4TH FLOOR SUITE A

PORT EWEN
PORT EWEN

YORKTOWN HEIGHTS

GOSHEN
GOSHEN
GOSHEN
GOSHEN
GOSHEN
PORT EWEN
PORT EWEN
LIBERTY
GOSHEN
Newburgh

Margaritaville
HEMPSTEAD
MOUNT VERNON
MT. VERNON
HEMPSTEAD
HEMPSTEAD
HEMPSTEAD
HICKSVILLE
VALLEY STREAM
MINEOLA
HAUPPAUGE
BALDWIN
SPRING VALLEY
RONKONKOMA
NEWBURGH
Poughkeepsie
HAUPPAUGE
Deer Park

DEER PARK
MIDDLETOWN
NEW HYDE PARK

LINDENHURST

SPRINGFIELD
GARDENS
Islandia
Westbury

Hempstead

Garden City

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

12466
12466
10598

10924-9777
10924-9777
10924-9777
10924-9777
10924-9777
12466
12466
12754
10924
12206

12455

11550

10550

10550

11550

11550

11550

11801

11580

11501

11788

11510

10977

11779

12550

12603

11788

11729

11729

10940

11040

11757

11413

11749

11590

11550

11530



3357244

3357247

3357249
3357251

3357252

3358001

3358003

3358004
3358006

3358008

3358010

3358016

3358017

3358018

3358020

3358024

3358025
3358026

3358564

3359503

3363007

3364001

3364013

3364015

3364016

3364021

3364036

3364053

3364054

3364055

3365015

3365016

3365019

3365022
3365024

3365045

DOMINION CARE LLC

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH
TRAINING AND ACADEMICS
ARISTA CAREERS

JOURNEY ALLIED HEALTH
TRAINING CENTER LLC
JOYFUL CAREER CENTER INC

SUNY EDUCATIONAL
OPPORTUNITY CENTER OF
WESTCHESTER

LONG ISLAND EOC - SUNY AT
FARMINGDALE

LONG ISLAND EOC

WESTCHESTER COMM.
COLLEGE

LONG ISLAND EOC - EVENING
PROG

DUTCHESS COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

SUNY Stony Brook

WESTCHESTER COMM.
COLLEGE

WESTCHESTER COMM.
COLLEGE

LONG ISLAND EDUCATIONAL
OPPORTUNITY CENTER
Nassau Community College

Dutchess Community College

SUNY Sullivan Community
College
ANR STAFFING SOLUTIONS

NORTH SHORE UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL AT PLAINVIEW

QUEENSBOROUGH COMM.
COLLEGE

REHAB INSTITUTE OF NEW
YORK AT FLORENCE
NIGHTINGALE HEALTH CTR
HILLSIDE MANOR REHAB. &
ECF

Isabella Geriatric Center Inc
COLER-GOLDWATER
SPECIALTY

KINGS HARBOR MULTICARE
CENTER

CENTER FOR NURSING &
REHAB

CLOVE LAKES HC AND REHAB

CTR.

Henry J. Carter Skilled Nursing
Facility

CATHOLIC MED CTR OF
BROOKLYN & QUEENS
LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL

SHEEPSHEAD BAY HIGH
SCHOOL

FAR ROCKAWAY HIGH
SCHOOL

NYC Department of Education

BUSHWICK HIGH SCHOOL

TOTTENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

47 SOUTH 5TH AVENUE

237 West Lincoln Ave.

175 FULTON AVENUE
1200 BROWN STREET

1344 MIDDLE
COUNTRY RD

26 SOUTH BROADWAY
8th floor

1090a Suffolk aVE

269 fULTON aVE
75 GRASSLANDS ROAD

1090 a Suffolk aVE

NURSE AIDE TRAINING
PROG.

14 technology drive suite

1

DEPARTMENT OF
NURSING

OSSINING EXTENTION
SITE

2350 BROADHOLLOW
ROAD

ONE EDUCATION
DRIVE

53 Pendell Rd

112 College Road

2016 LINDEN BLVD
SUITE 15

NORTH SHORE L.I.
JEWISH HEALTH
SYSTEM

222-05 56TH AVE.

1760 THIRD AVE

182-15 HILLSIDE AVE

515 AUDUBON AVE

HOSPITAL & NURSING
FACILITY

2000 E GUNHILL ROAD
520 PROSPECT PLACE
25 FANNING ST

1752 Park Avenue
Executive Office 2-204
88-25 153RD STREET

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

CURTIS HIGH SCHOOL
SECONDARY NURSE'S
AIDE

SCHOOL SECONDARY
NURSE'S AIDE

suite 201

53 PENDELL ROAD

22 ROCKLEDGE
AVENUE

888 OLD COUNTRY
ROAD

1 MAIN STREET
ROOSEVELT ISALND

ATTN: EILEEN
LOGAN
3000 AVENUE X

821 BEACH 25TH
STREET
105 HAMILTON AVE

400 IRVING AVE

100 LUTEN AVE

MOUNT VERNON
Mount Vernon

HEMPSTEAD
PEEKSKILL

CENTEREACH

YONKERS

bRENTWOOD

hEMPSTEAD
VALHALLA

bRENTWOOD
POUGHKEEPSIE
east setauket
VALHALLA
OSSINING
FARMINGDALE
GARDEN CITY

Poughkeepsie
Loch Sheldrake

ELMONT

PLAINVIEW

BAYSIDE

NEW YORK

JAMAICA ESTATES
NEW YORK

NEW YORK
BRONX
BROOKLYN
STATEN ISLAND
new york
JAMAICA
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

FAR ROCKAWAY

STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN

STATEN ISLAND

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

10550

10550

11550
10566

11720

10701

11717

11550
10595

11717

12601-1595

11733

10595-1698

10562

11735

11530

12601
12759

11003

11803

11364

10029

11432

10040

10044

10469

11238

10314

10035

11432

11214

11235

11691

10301
11237

10312



3365046

3365048

3365062

3365071

3365083

3365084

3365085

3365087

3365097

3365103

3365104

3365106

3365107

3365109

3365111
3365117

3365130

3365136

3365138

3365141

3365142

3365150

3366038

3366039

3366040

3366064

3366086
3366123

3366124

3366125

3366127

3366217

3367002

3367006

3367020

3367029

3367036

JULIA RICHMOND HIGH
SCHOOL

CLARA BARTON HIGH
SCHOOL

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

DEWITT CLINTON HIGH
SCHOOL

JANE ADDAMS VOCATIONAL
H.S.
SARAH J.HALE HIGH SCHOOL

MABEL DEAN BACON HIGH
SCHOOL
CANARSIE HIGH SCHOOL

CAREER EDUCATION CENTER
CURTIS HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN ADAMS HIGH SCHOOL

CLARA BARTON HIGH
SCHOOL

CLARA BARTON HIGH
SCHOOL

GRACE DODGE VOC. HIGH
SCH.

ROSEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH BRONX JOB CORPS
NYC Department of Education

NYC Department of Education

WORLD ACADEMY FOR TOTAL

COMMUNITY HEALTH HIGH
SCHOOL
NYC Department of Education

NYC Department of Education

High School for Health Careers
and Sciences
NYC BOARD OF ED

NYC BOARD OF ED OFF
ADULT CONT

NYC BOARD OF ED ADULT
CONT ED

NORTH BRONX ADULT ED
SYSTEM

NEW YORK CITY BRD OF ED

NYC Department of Education

BROOKLYN ADULT LEARNING
CTR
NYC Department of Education

MID-MANHATTAN ADULT
LEARNING

School of Cooperative Technical
Education

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SECONDARY NURSES
AIDE

SECONDARY LPN

SECONDARY NURSE
AIDE

900 TINTON AVE
345 DEAN ST
127 E 22ND.ST

NURSE ASSISTANT
PROGRAM
SECONDARY NURSE
ASSISTANT
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY NURSE
ASSISTANT
SECONDARY
PRACTICAL NURSING
SECONDARY NURSE
ASSISTANT

2474 CISTONA AVE.

19-19 HAZEN STREET

1771 ANDREWS
AVENUE

HILLCREST HIGH
SCHOOL

School of Cooperative
Technical Ed
THOMAS JEFFERSON
HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAM E. GRADY
CTE HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMY FOR
HEALTH CAREERS
549 Audubon Avenue

OFFC ADULT
CONTINUING ED

ED - SPRINGFIELD
GARDENS H.S.
ADULT NURSES AID -
BROOKLYN

ADULT NURSE AIDE

347 BALTIC AVENUE
Mid-Manhattan Adult
Learning Center

475 NOSTRAND
AVENUE

BROOKLYN ADULT
LEARNING Center

212 WEST 120 STREET

321 East 96th Street

MUNICIPAL TRAINING CENTER 394 BRIDGE STREET

INC.

GOOD CARE FAMILY CENTER
(CANCELLED)

MEDICAL AID TRAINING
SCHOOLS

CM FIRST STEP TRAINING
CENTER

ABC TRAINING CENTER

3910 WHITE PLAINS
ROAD

226 EAST FORDHAM
ROAD

1360 FULTON STREET

50 East Fordham Road

317 EAST 67TH
STREET
901 CLASSON AVE

160-05 HIHGLAND
AVE

MOSHOLU PARKWAY
AND PARK PL

1600 ROCKAWAY
PARKWAY

1771 ANDREWS
AVENUE

105 HAMILTON AVE

101-01 ROCKAWAY
BLVD

901 CLASSON
AVENUE

901 CLASSON
AVENUE

160-05 HIGHLAND
AVENUE
321 East 96th Street

400 PENNSYLVANIA
AVE

25 BRIGHTON 4TH
ROAD
150 ALBANY AVENUE

3rd floor

347 BALTIC AVE
ROOM 310

ADULT NURSES AID
347 BALTIC ST
ADULT LEARNING
CTR 347 BALTIC
925 ASTOR AVE

212 WEST 120
STREET

475 NOSTRAND
AVENUE
ROOM 307A

2ND FLOOR

NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
JAMAICA

BRONX

BRONX
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
BRONX

STATEN ISLAND
S. OZONE PARK
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BRONX

EAST ELMHURST
BRONX

JAMAICA
new york

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN
Brooklyn
new york
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BRONX

BROOKLYN
NEW YORK

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
new york
BROOKLYN
BRONX
BRONX
BROOKLYN

BRONX

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10021

11225

11432

10467

10456

11217

10010

11236

10040

10301

11417

11225

11225

10458

11370
10453

11432

10128

11207

11235

11213

10040

11201

11201

11201

10469

11201
10027

11216

11216

10027

10128

11201

10466

10458

11216

10468



3367037
3367043

3367044
3367047

3367060

3367073

3367074

3367075

3367079
3367080
3367082

3367083

3367089

3367090

3367094
3367101
3367102

3367103

3367108

3367110

3367111

3367112

3367113

3367114

3367115

3367116

3367117

3367119

3367121

3367124

3367126
3367128

3367129

3367131

3367132

3367133

3367134

3367136

3367138

ALLEN SCHOOL INC.

MUNICIPAL TRAINING CENTER

ALLEN SCHOOL INC.

BERK TRADE & BUSINESS

SCHOOL
BIG APPLE TRAINING

MEDICAL AID TRAINING
SCHOOL

MEDICAL AID TRAINING
SCHOOL

MEDICAL AIDE TRAINING
SCHOOL

SEA VIEW INSTITUTE
NURSE CARE INSTITUTE

ALLEN SCHOOL INC.

AMERICAN MEDICAL CAREER

TRAINING CTR

H.C. HEALTH AIDE TRAINING

CTR (CLOSED)
WILLSEY INSTITUTE

MANDL SCHOOL
SEA VIEW INSTITUTE

FOB SCHOOL OF HEALTH

CAREERS

AMERICAN MEDICAL CAREER

TRAINING CTR

EFFICIENT CARE TRAINING

CENTER

THE NEW MILLENIUM
TRAINING CENTER
BRONX INSTITUTE FOR
CAREER
INTERNATIONAL

DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE
CHRISTINE INSTITUTE OF
VOCATIONAL TRAINING INC.

INTERNATIONAL

DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE
C.M. FIRST STEP TRAINING

CENTER

BENCE CARE INC. (CLOSED)

THE NEW MILLENIUM
TRAINING CENTER LTD.
(CLOSED)

FLATBUSH HAITIAN CENTER

INC

BULKAN'S EDUCATIONAL

INSTITUTE

JMB HOME HEALTH AIDE
TRAINING SCHOOL INC
Access Careers

Access Institute

NEW YORK MEDICAL CAREER

TRAINING CENTER

MICROPOWER COMPUTER

INSTITUTE

ANNE BLUE HOME HEALTH

CARE AGENCY INC

MICROPOWER COMPUTER

INSTITUTE

UNIVERSAL MEDICAL CAREER

TRAINING CENTER

ACE Computer Training Center

(Forest Hills)

CHINATOWN MANPOWER

PROJECT INC

188 MONTAGUE ST
394 BRIDGE STREET

163-18 JAMAICA AVE.
33-09 QUEENS
BOULEVARD

4653 WHITE PLAINS
RD.

310 LIVINGSTON
STREET

80 NORTH FRANKLIN
STREET

226 EAST FORDHAM
RD.

460 BRIELLE AVENUE
89-58 134TH STREET
188 MONTAGUE
STREET

146-19 ARCHER
AVENUE

310 LIVINGSTON
STREET

120 STUYVESANT
PLACE

254 WEST 54TH ST.
460 BRIELLE AVE.
9601 FLATLANDS
AVENUE 2ND FL
150-28 HILLSIDE
AVENUE 1ST FLR
54-40 MYRTLE AVENUE

54 NEW DORP PLAZA

TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT

157 WILLIAMS STREET
14TH FLOOR

120-13 Liberty Avenue

613 BRIGHTON BEACH
AVENUE
1360 FULTON AVE

1630 WESTCHESTER
AVENUE
526 86TH STREET

1886 NOSTRAND
AVENUE

1467 NOSTRAND
AVENUE

19-31 MOTT AVENUE

25 Elm Place

80-02 KEW GARDENS
ROAD

36-09 MAIN STREET

243 WEST 30TH
STREET

4710-4714 CHURCH
AVE

85 WILLIS STREET
176-01 JAMAICA AVE
109-19 72ND ROAD

70 MULBERRY STREET

1038 OGDEN

AVENUE

3RD FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

SUITE 401

SUITE 201
SUITE 002

5TH FLOOR

9TH FLOOR

SUITE 4

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

JAMAICA
Long island City

BRONX
BROOKLYN
HEMPSTEAD
BRONX

STATEN ISLAND
JAMAICA
BROOKLYN

JAMAICA
BROOKLYN
STATEN ISLAND

NEW YORK
STATEN ISLAND
BROOKLYN

JAMAICA
RIDGEWOOD
STATEN ISLAND
BRONX

NEW YORK
RICHMOND HILL
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BRONX

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
FAR ROCKAWAY

BROOKLYN
KEW GARDENS

FLUSHING
NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
MINEOLA
JAMAICA
FOREST HILLS

NEW YORK

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11201
11201

11432
11001

10470

11217

11550

10548

10314
11418
11201

11435

11217

10301

10019
10314
11236

11432

11385

10306

10452

10038

11419

11235

11216

10472

11209

11226

11226

11691

11201
11415

11354

10001

11203

11501

11432

11375

10013



3367140

3367141

3367143

3367146

3367147

3367148

3367149

3367150

3367151

3367152

3367153

3367155

3367156
3367157

3367158

3367160

3367161

3367163
3367164

3367166

3367168
3367169

3367173

3367174

3367175

3367176

3367177

3367178

3367179

3367180

3367183

3367191
3367192
3367194

3367195

3367196

3367198

ALLIED HEALTH TRAINING
INSTITUTE LLC

HOME HEALTH CONSULTING
AGENCY INC

CUDLEY'S TRAINING PRGRAM
INC

ACE Computer Training Center
(NY)

ADL INSTITUTE LLC

CITI HEALTH TRAINING
CENTER

BEACON HEALTHCARE
SCHOOL

GLOBAL HEALTH CARE
TRAINING CENTRE INC
CONCORD RUSAM INC

NEW YORK SCHOOL OF
HEALTH & BUSINESS
CAREERS INC

NEW YORK INSTITUTE OF
HEALTH CARE CAREERS INC

OUR PLANET MANAGEMENT
INSTITUTE
NEW AGE TRAINING INC

NEW YORK CENTER FOR
MEDICAL ASSISTANTS
KAREFUL AND KAREFREE
TRAINING SCHOOL

NEW YORK INSTITUTE OF
MEDICAL CAREERS
UNIQUE CAREER TRAINING
CENTER

CLINTON INSTITUTE

E.D.P SCHOOL OF COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING INC>

HUAQIAO YIHO INSTITUTE INC

THE NEW YORK SCHOOL
MANHATTAN SCHOOL OF
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
NEW YORK GENERAL
CONSULTING

NEW YORK CAREER
TRAINING SCHOOL

B&M SCHOOL OF HEALTH
CAREERS

LUDIE ALLIED INSTITUTE

RENAISSANCE HHA LLC

CHRISTENCHER INSTITUTE
OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING

MUSTARD SEED HEALTHCARE 1368 PARK PLACE

INSTITUTE INC

PHOENIX NURSE AIDE
TRAINING CENTER

BIG APPLE TRAINING SCHOOL

GRACE STRATEGIC
VALUCARE INC

ALLIANCE COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS

CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS
INSTITUTE

FORDHAM INSTITUTE INC.

CLINTON INSTITUTE

42 BROADWAY SUITE 1927

162-04 Jamaica Avenue 3rd Floor

391 EAST 149 STREET
SUITE 521

308-312 WEST 36
STREET 2ND FLOOR
1170 LIBERTY AVENUE

1137 FLATBUSH
AVENUE

1815 AVENUE M 2ND
FLOOR

1096 FLATBUSH
AVENUE

412 8TH AVE 4TH
FLOOR

145-31 228TH STREET

161-10 JAMAICA
AVENUE

116 JOHN STREET 2ND
FLOOR
145 West 30th Street

153-27 HILLSIDE
AVENUE SUITE 2A
1958 FULTON STREET
2ND FLOOR RM 213
67-09 WOODSIDE
AVENUE 1ST FLOOR
1950 PITMAN AVE

8TH FLOOR

1712 KINGS HIGHWAY

1601 VOORHIES
AVENUE

SUITE 2

39-15 MAIN STREET SUITE 502

1906 KINGS HIGHWAY
931 CONEY ISLAND
AVENUE

37 WEST 26TH STREET 5TH FLOOR

2ND FLOOR

1032 BEACH 20TH
STREET

455 UTICA AVENUE 2ND FLOOR
161-10 JAMAICA
AVENUE

1535 ROCKAWAY
PARKWAY

3307 CHURCH AVENUE

SUITE 508

1ST FLOOR

540 EAST 180TH
STREET

200 HAMILTON
AVENUE

652 LIBERTY AVENUE
815 BURKE AVENUE
3660 MAIN STREET

2ND FLOOR

A4TH FLOOR
545 8TH AVE 12TH FLOOR #1210
9827 JAMAICA AVENUE

391 E 149 STREET SUITE 401

NEW YORK

JAMAICA

BRONX

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

ROSEDALE

JAMAICA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
JAMAICA

BROOKLYN

WOODSIDE

BRONX

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

FLUSHING

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

FAR ROCKAWAY

BROOKLYN

JAMAICA

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BRONX

WHITE PLAINS

BROOKLYN
BRONX
FLUSHING

NEW YORK

WOODHAVEN

BRONX

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

10004

11432

10455

10018

11208

11226

11230

11226

10001

11413

11432

10038

10001
11432

11233

11377

10027

11229
11235

11354

11229
11230

10010

11691

11203

11432

11236

11203

11213

10457

10601

11207
10467
11354

10018

11421

10455



3367199

3367201

3367202

3367203

3367205

3367207

3367213

3367214

3367216

3367218

3367219

3367223

3367225

3367226
3367227

3367231

3367232
3367233

3367234
3367235

3367239

3367240

3367241

3367242

3367243

3367245

3367246

3367248

3367250

3367578

3368002

3368003

3368006

3368007

3368014

3368015

TECHNICAL INSTITUTE OF
AMERICA

ELITE EDUCATION AND
TRAINING SERVICES LLC
LEARNING CENTER FOR
HEALTH CARE ATTENDANTS
INC

AMAZING GRACE CNA
TRAINING SCHOOL &
STAFFING LLC
METROPOLITAN LEARNING
INSTITUTE - BROOKLYN
METROPOLITAN LEARNING
INSTITUTE - REGO PARK

EXCEL CAREER TRAINING
SCHOOL INC
DAISLEY INSTITUTE INC.

WILSON ALLEN HEALTH
CAREERS INSTITUTE
ALLIANCE COMPUTING
(MANHATTAN)

LINC HEALTH TRAINING
CENTER LLC

Expanding Horizons Institute

New York Institute of Health
Careers LLC
NY Healthcare School

Heartsaver - NY Training Center

Concept Instiitute of Vocational
Training
Royal Learning Institute

Austin Medical Assistant Training

LLC
American General Training

Institute of Career Continuity
Inc.
Career School of New York

Genesis Medical Training Center
COMPU21 Institute Corp.
Medical Training Institute of New
York

IP Training Inc.

BOLD VISION CAREER OF
QUEENS LLC

IYAHO CAREER TRAINING LLC

gENERATION HEALTH
CAREER INSTITUTE INC
GLOBAL SCHOOL OF HEALTH
LLC

YOUNG ADULT INSTITUTE

QUEENSBOROUGH
COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRONX COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

MEDGAR EVERS COLLEGE
(REACH)
QUEENSBOROUGH COMM.
COLLEGE

HOSTOS COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

FIORELLO H.LAGUARDIA

545 EIGHTH AVE SUITE 1530
550 ROCKAWAY BLVD.
906 EAST 180TH SUITE 206

STREET

212-47 Jamaica Avenue 2ND FLOOR

550 59TH STREET

97-77 QUEENS
BOULEVARD 9TH
FLOOR

32-09 JUNCTION BLVD.

229 EMPIRE
BOULEVARD UNIT 3
522 COURTLANDT
AVENUE

545 8TH AVENUE
SUITE 1210

648 BRITTON STREET
SUITE 2

60-19 ROOSEVELT AVE
2nd FLOOR

89-44 162nd Street Ground Floor
932 Southern Boulevard

3218 Church Ave
2378 Ralph Avenue

245 West 29th St
70-10 Austin Street

2nd Floor
Suite 101

2118 86th Street

17 Battery Place Suite
1223

350 ST. MARKS PLACE

2nd Floor

91-31 QUEENS BLVD.
2nd Floor

39-07 Prince Street Unit
2C

1250 Broadway 36th FL

1311 KINGS HWY 3RD
FLOOR

121-17 LIBERTY
AVENUE

1554 MINFORD PLACE

1713 RALPH AVENUE  2ND FLOOR

175 COMMUNITY DRIVE

460 WEST 34TH
STREET
222-05 56TH AVE

UNIVERSITY AVE & W
181ST STREE

1650 BEDFORD
AVENUE

222-05 56TH AVENUE

DEPT OF CONTINUING 560 EXTERIOR

EDUCATION STREET

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 31-10 THOMSON

AVENUE

NEW YORK
VALLEY STREAM

BRONX

Queens

BROOKLYN

REGO PARK

east elmhurst
BROOKLYN
BRONX
MANHATTAN
Bronx
woodside
Jamaica

Bronx
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

New York
Forest Hills

Brooklyn
new york

Staten Island
Elmhurst
flushing

new york
brooklyn
RICHMOND HILL
BRONX
BROOKLYN
great neck
NEW YORK
BAYSIDE
BRONX
BROOKLYN
BAYSIDE
BRONX

LONG ISLAND CITY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
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NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

10018

11581

10460

11428

11220

11374

11369

11225

10451

10018

10467

11377

11432

10459
11226

11234

10001
11375

11214
10004

10301

11373

11354

10001

11229

11419

10460

11236

11021

10001

11364

10453

11225

11364

10451

11101



3368018

3368019

3368020

3368026

3368027

3368028

3368030

3368032

3368033
3368034

3368037

3368039

3368040

3368041

3368042

3369039

3369052

3369061

3369062

3369077

3397081
3397082
3397083

3397084

3397085

3397086

3397087

3397088

3397089

3397090

3397091

3397092

3397093

3397094

3397095

NEW YORK CITY COLLEGE OF DIVISION OF

TECHNOLOGY

ASA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS

AND COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY
MONROE COLLEGE

YORK COLLEGE

EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

QUEENSBOROUGH

COMMUNITY COLLEGE
THE CITY COLLEGE OF NEW

YORK
ADULT & CONTINUING

EDUCATION MEDGAR EVERS

COLLEGE
MONROE COLLEGE

MILDRED ELLEY - METRO

CAMPUS
LEHMAN COLLEGE

Bronx Educational Opportunity

Center

Kingsborough Community

College

HOSTOS COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

ASA College Manhattan

NEW HORIZONS ADULT

EDUCATION

CONTEMPORARY GUIDANCE

SRVCE

CONSORTIUM FOR WORKERS

ED

CHINATOWN MANPOWER

PROJECT

REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER

FOR

Meadowbrook Healthcare
Absolut Care at Three Rivers
Brothers of Mercy Nursing Home

Co.

The Paramount at Somers
Rehab and Nursing Center
Sunset Nursing and rehabilitation

Center

Niagara Rehab and Nursing

Center

Kingsway Arms Nursing Center

Fairview Nursing Care Center

St. Peter's Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

Middletown Park Rehabilitation

and Health Care Center

Groton Community Health Care

Center

St. Luke Residential Health Care

Facility

Willow Point Rehab and Nursing

Center

Sapphire Nursing and Rehab at

Goshen

Northeast Center for Rehab and

Briain Injury

300 JAY STREET
CONTINUING

EDUCATION

81 WILLOUGHBY

STREET

2467 JEROME AVENUE
94-20 GUY R Brewer
BOULEVARD 2f01b
560 Exterior St

222-05 56 TH AVENUE
160 COVENANT

AVENUE
1650 Bedford aVE

SHEPARD HALL 2

2467 JEROME AVE
25 BROADWAY 16TH

FLOOR

2501 GRAND
CONCOURSE 3RD
FLOOR

1666 Bathgate avenue
2001 Oriental Boulevard
427 walton street

1293 Broadway/One
Herald Square

75 LEWIS AVE

156 WILLIAM STREET SEVENTH FLOOR

SEVENTH AVE SITE 275 7TH AVE. -16TH

FLOOR
70 MULBERRY STREET

HEALTH CAREERS 346 WEST 17TH

STREET RM 316
154 Prospect Avenue

101 Crescent Drive
10570 Bergtold Road

189 Route 100

232 Academy Street
822 Cedar Avenue
323 Kings Road
69-70 Grand Centeral
Parkway

301 Hackett Bvd

121 Dunning Road
120 Sykes Street

299 East River Road
3700 Old Vestal Road

46 Harriman Drive

300 Grant Avenue

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

BRONX
JAMAICA

BRONX

BAYSIDE
NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

BRONX
NEW YORK

BRONX

bronx
Brooklyn
bronx

NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

Plattasburch
Painted Post
CLARENCE

SOMERS
Boonville
Niagara Falls
Schenectady
Forest Hills
ALBANY
Middletown
GROTON
Oswego
VESTAL
Goshen

Lake Katrine

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

11201

11201

10468

11451

10451

11364

10031

11225

10468
10004

10451

10457

11235

10451

10001

11206

10038

10001

10013-4499

10011

12901
14870
14031

10589

13309

14301

12304

11375

12208

10940

13073

13126

13850

10924

12449



3397096

3397097

3397098

3397099
3397100
3397101

3397102
3397103

3397104

3397105

3397106

3397107
3397108

3397109
3397110
3397111
3397112
3397113
3397114
3397115

3397116

3397117
3397118

3397119

3397120
3397121

3397122
3397123
3397124
3397125

3397126

3397127
3397128
3397129

3397130
3397131

3397132

3397133

3397134

3397135

3397136
3397137
3397138

3397139
3397140
3397141

Elderwood at Waverly

Humboldt House Rehab and

Nursing

Oneida Health Rehab and
Extended Care

Bethany Gardens Rome

Westhampton Car Center

Chemung County Nursing hOme

Ideal Senior Living Center

Buffalo Community Healthcare

Center

Fulton Center for Rehabilitation

and Healthcare

Steuben Center for Rehabilitation

and Nursing

Colonial Park Rehabilitation and

Nursing Center
Maplewood Nursing Home

Robinson Terrace

The Grand at Batavia
The Grand at Great Neck
The Grand at Pawling
The Grand at Queens
The Grand at South Point

The Pines Healthcare at Olean
Rome Memorial Hospital RHCF

Chautauqua Nursing and
Rehabilitation
F AS NY Firemen’s Home

Sodus Rehabilitation & Nursing

Center

Chestnut Park Rehabilitation and

Nursing Center

The Grand at Chittenango
Schenectady Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing

Wellsville Manor Care Center
Fort Hudson Nursing Center

Brighton Manor
Elderwood at Liverpool

Hudson Valley Rehab and
Extended Care Center
Heritage Green

Livingston County Center

Heritage Village Rehab and

Skilled Nursing Inc.
Elderwood at Hornell

Heritage Park Rehab & Skilled

Nursing

St. John's Health Care
Corporation

The Baptist Home at
Brookmeade

Franklin Center for Rehab and

Nursing

LeRoy Village Green Residential

Health

Chenango Memorial Hospital
Wesley Health Care Center
Consortium for Worker Education

Fiddler's Green Manor
The Grand at River Valley

Our Lady of Mercy Life Center

37 North Chemung Street
64 Hager Street
323 Genesee Street

800 W. Chestnut Street
78 Old ounty Road
103 Washington Street

508 High Avenue
1205 Delaware Avenue

847 County Highway 122
7009 Rumsey Street Ext.
950 Floyd Avenue

100 Daniel Drive
28652 State Highway 23

257 State St

15 St Pauls Place

9 Reservoir Road

157 15 19th Avenue

1 Long Beach Road
2245 West State Street
1500 North James Street

10836 Temple Road

125 Harry Howard Ave
6884 Maple Avenue

330 Chestnut St

331 Russel Street
526 Altamont Ave

4192A Bolivar Road
319 Upper Broadway
989 Blossom Road

4800 Bear Road
Liverpool
260 Vineyard Ave

3023 Route 430
11 Murray Hill Drive
4570 Route 60

1 Bethesda Drive
150 Prather Avenue

150 Highland Avenue
46 Brookmeade Drive
142 27 Franklin Avenue
10 Munson Street

179 North Broad St
131 Lawrence Street
83 Maiden Lane

168 Main St
140 Main S
2 Mercy Care Lane

Waverly
BUFFALO
ONEIDA

ROME
Westhampton
ELMIRA

Endicott
buffalo

Gloversville
bath
ROME

webster
stamford

batavia
great neck
Pawling
whitestone
Island Park
olean

rome

dunkirk

hudson
sodus

Oneonta

Chittenango
Schenectady

Wellsville
Fort Hudson
Rochester
liverpool

highland

Greenhurst
Mount Morris
Gerry

Hornell
Jamestown

Sochester
Rhinebeck
flushing
leroy

Norwich
Saratoga Springs
New york

springville
Poughkeepsie
Guilderland

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

14892

14208

13422

13440
11977
14901

13760
14209

12078

14810

13440

14580
12167

14020
11021
12564
11357
11558
14760
13440

14048

12534
14551

13820

13037
12303

14895
12828
14610
13088

12528

14742
14510
14740

14843
14701

14620

12572

11355

14482

13815
12866
10038

14141
12601
12084



3397142

3397143

3397144
3397145
3397146

3397147

3397148

3397149
3397150

3397151
3397152
3397153

3397154

3397155

3397156

3397157
3397158

3397159
3397160

3397161
3397162

3397163

3397164

3397165

3397166

3397167

3397168

3397169

3397170
3397171

3397172
3397173

3397174

3397175

3397176
3397177

3397178
3397179
3397180

3397181

3397182

The Plaza Rehab and Nursing
Center

Hudson Park Rehabilitation and
Nursing Canter

Split Rock Rehab and HCC

Eddy Village Green
Aaron Manor Rehab and Nursing

Waterville Residential Care
Center

St. Camillus Residential Health
Care Facility

Elderwood at Lockport
Methodist Home for Nursing and
Rehab

Morningstar Care Center
Crouse Community Center Inc.
Mountainside Residential Care
Center

Water's Edge at Port Jefferson
Rehab and Nursing

Absolut Center for Nursing and
Rehab Westfield

Fort Tryon Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Elderwood at Lancaster

Seton Health at Schuyler Ridge
Residential Health Care
Elderwood at Hamburg

MM Ewing Continuing Care
Center

Ferncliff Nursing Home

Pine Valley Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Evergreen Commons
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

Grand Manor Nursing and Rehab
Center

Bridgewater Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Hudson Pointe at Riverdale for
Rehab and Nursing Center
Crown Park Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Carmel Richmond Healthcare
and Rehabilitation Center
Terence Cardinal Cooke Health
Care Center

Providence Rest Inc.

Woodside Manor Nursing Home

Mary Manning Walsh Home
Vestal Park Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Eddy Heritage House Nursing
and Rehabilitation Center
Elderwood At Ticonderoga

The Friendly Home

Riverside Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Elderwood at Cheektowaga
East Side Nursing Hme

The New Jewish Home
Manhattan

Central Park Rehab and Nursing
Center

Greene Meadows Nursong and
Rehab Center

100 West Kingsbridge
Road
325 Northern Boulevard

3525 Baychester Ave
421 W Columbia Street
100 St. Camillus Way

220 Tower Street
813 Fay Road

104 Old Niagara Road

4499 Manhattan College
Parkway
17 Sunrise Driv

101 South Street
42158 State Highway 28

150 Dark Hollow Road
26 Cass Street
801 West 190 Street

1818 Como Park Blvd
1 Abele Blvd

5775 Maelou Drive
350 Parish Street

21 Ferncliff Drive
661 North Main Street

1070 Luther Road

700 White Plains Road
159 Front Street

3220 Henry Hudson
Parkway
28 Kellogg Road

88 Old town Road
1249 Fifth Avenue

3304 Waterbury Avenue

2425 South Clinton
Avenue
1339 York Avenue

105 W Sheedy Road
2920 Tibits Avenue

101 Adirondack Dr. Suite
3
3156 East Avenue

90 North Main Street

225 Bennett Road
62 Prospect Street
120 West 106th Street

116 Martin Luther King
East
161 Jefferson Heights

bronx
ALBANY

BRONX
cohoes
fariport

waterville
syracuse

Lockport
bronx

oswego
Morrisville
Margaretville

Port Jefferson
Westfield
New York

Lancaster
Clifton Park

Hamburg
Canandaigua

rhinbeck
Spring Valley

Greenbush

Bronx
Binghamton
Bronx
Cortland
Staten Island
New York

bronx
rochester

new york
Vestal

troy
TICONDEROGA

rochester
castleton

Cheektowaga
warsaw
new york

syracuse

catskill

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY

NY

10468

12204

10466
12047
14450

13480

13219

14094
10474

13126
13408
12455

11777

14787

10040

14086
12065

14075
14424

12572
10977

12061

14073

13905

10463

13045

10304

10029

10465
14618

10021
13850

12180

12883

14618
12033

14227
14569
10025

13205

12414



3397183

3397184

3397185

3397186

3397187

3397188

3397189

3397190

3397191

3397192
3397193

3397194

3397195

3397196

3397197

3397198

3397199

3397200

3397201

3397202
3397203

3397204

3397205
3397206

3397207

3397208

3397209

3397210

3397211

3397212

3397213

3397214

3397215

3397216

3397217

3397218

Achieve Rehabilitation and
Nursing Facility

Ten Broeck Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Golden Hill Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center
Sullivan County Adult Care
Center

Consortium for Worker Education

On-Line Program

Wayne Center For Nursing and

Rehab
Oak Hill Rehabilitation and
Nursing Care Center

Highland Nursing Home/North

Country and Rehabilitation
Capstone Center for

Rehabilitation and Nursing
Elderwood at Grand Island

Luxor Nursing and Rehabilitation

at Mills Pond

Nyack Rehabilitation & Nursing

Center
HOPKINS CENTER FOR

REHABILITATION AND HE
The New Jewish Home Sarah

Neuman

The Brook at High Falls Nursing
Home and Rehabilitation Center

Collar City Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center
Elm Manor Nursing and
Rehabilitation

Luxor Nursing and Rehabilitation

at Sayville
Wedgewood Nursing And
Rehabilitation Center

Lutheran Retirement Home
Northwoods Rehabilitation and

Nursing Center at Moravia

Brooklyn Center for Nursing and

Residential Healthcare
Mayfaire Care Center

Hope Center for HIA & Nursing

Center

Sunshine Children's Home and

Rehabilitation Center
Amsterdam Nursing Home

University Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing

St. James Rehabilitation and

Healthcare Center

Delhi Rehabilitation and Nursing

Center

The Hamlet Rehabilitation and
Healthcare Center at Nesconset

Queens Nassau Rehabilitation

and Nursing Center

Williamsbridge Center for Rehab

and Nursing
The Paramount at Somers
Rehab and Nursing Center

Northern Riverview Healthcare

Center

The Grove at Valhalla
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

170 Lake Street

1 Commons Drive

99 Golden Hill Drive
256 Sunset Lake Road
83 Maiden Lane

3530 Wayne Avenue
602 Hudson Street
182 Highland Road
302 Swift Road

2850 Grand Island Blvd.
273 Moriches Road

476 Christian Herald
Road
155 DEAN STREET

845 Palmer Avenue

2150 St. Paul Street

100 Turnpike Road
210 N. Main St.

300 Broadway Avnue
5 Chrurch Street

715 Falconer Street
7 Keeler Avenue

170 Buffalo Avenue

100 Baldwin Road
1401 University Avenue

15 Spring Valley Road
1060 Amsterdam Avenue
2505 Grand Avenue

275 Moriches Road
41861 State Highway 10

100 Southern Blvd

520 Beach 19th Street
1540 Tomlinson Avenue
189 Rt. 100

87 South Route 9W

61 Grasslands Road

New Paltz Center for Nursing and 1 JANSEN ROAD

Rehabilitation

liberty

Lake Katrine
Kingston
liberty

New York
Bronx

ithaca
massena
Amsterdam

Grand Island
Saint James

Valley Cottage
brooklyn
Mamaroneck

rochester

troy
Canandaigua
sayville
Spencerport

Jamestown
moravia

brooklyn

Hempstead
bronx

Ossining
new york
Bronx

ST JAMES
DELHI

Nesconset

Far Rockaway
Bronx

somers
Haverstraw

Valhalla

New Paltz

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY
NY
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NY

NY

NY
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NY

NY
NY
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NY

12754

12449

12401

12754

10038

10467

14850

13662

12010

14072
11780

10989

11217

10543

14621

12182

14424

11782

14539

14701
13118

11213

11550
10352

10562

10025

10468

11780

13753

11767

11691

10461

10589

10927

10595

12561



3397219

3397220

3397221

3397222

3397223

3397224

3397225
3397226

3397227
3397228

3397229
3397230

3397231

3397232

3397233
3397234

3397235
3397236

3397237

3397238

3397239

3397240

3397241

3397242

3397243

3397244

3397245

3397246

3397247

3397248
3397249
3397250

3397251

3397255

3397256

3397257
3397258

3397259
3397260

Ghent Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

Bronx Center for Nursing and
Rehabilitation

Sprain Brook Manor
Rehabilitation

The Baptist Home at
Brookmeade

The Willows at Ramapo
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

Boro Park Center for
Rehabilitation and Healthcare
Samaritan Keep Nursing Home

The Grand Pavilion for Rehab
and Nursing at Rockville Centre

Northern Metropolitan RHCF

The Enclave at Port Chester
Rehab and Nursing Center
Schofield Residence Inc

Greenfield Health and Rehab
Center

Cortland Park Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center On-Line
Humboldt House Rehab and
Nursing Center On-Line

Hornell Gardens On-Line
Middletown Park Rehab and
Health Care Center On-Line
Fiddler's Green Manor On-Line

The Chateau at Brooklyn
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

Chautauqua Nursing and
Rehabilitation On-Line
Littleneck Care Center On-Line

Guthrie Cortland Medical Center

Concord Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

Niagara Rehab and Nursing
Center On-Line

Harris Hill Nursing Home On-Line

Brookside Multicare Center On-
Line

The Grand Pavilion for Rehab
and Nursing at Rockville Centre

Absolut Center for Nursing &
Rehab at Three Rivers On-Line
Absolut Center for Nursing &
Rehab at Westfield On-Line
Forest View Center for Rehab &
Nursing

Cortlandt Healthcare

Sprain Brook Manor On-Line
Genesee Valley BOCES Adult
Ed

Genesee Valley BOCES Adult
Ed Batavia

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Harry B.
Ward Center

Eastern Suffolk BOCES Adult
Education Cenyer

Greater Southern Tier BOCES
SUNY CORNING COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

Corning Community College
Bronx EOC

1 Whittier Way

1010 Underhill Avenue
77 Jackson Avenue
46 Brookmeade Drive

30 Cragmere Road

4915 10th Avenue

133 Pratt Street
41 Maine Avenue

225 Maple Avenue
1000 High Street

3333 EImwood Avenue
5959 Broadway

28 Kellogg Road
64 Hager Street

434 Monroe Avenue
121 Dunning Road

168 West Main Street
3457 Nostrand Avenue

10836 Temple Road
260-19 Nassau Blvd
134 Homer Avenue
300 Madison Street
822 Cedar Avenue
2699 Wehrle Drive
7 Route 25A

41 Maine Avenue

101 Crescent Drive
26 Cass Street
7120 110th Street

110 Oregon Road
77 Jackson Avenue
27 Lackawanna Ave

8260 State Street Road
100 Second Avenue
100 Second Avenue

303 N. Main Street
1 ACADEMIC DRIVE

318 Madison Av
1666 Bathgate Avenue

Ghent
bronx
scarsdale
rhinbeck

suffern

brooklyn

watertown
rickville

monsey
port chester

buffalo
lancaster

cortland
buffalo

hornell
Middletown

Springville
Brooklyn
dunkirk

little neck
cortland
brooklyn
niagara falls
williamsville
smithtown

rockville centre

painted post
Westfield
Forest Hills

Cortlandt Manor
Scarsdale
mt morris

batavia
Brentwood
Brentwood

elmira
corning

elmira
Bronx
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12075

10472

10583

12572

10901

11219

10361
11571

10952
10573

14217
14086

13045

14208

14843
10940

14141
11229

14048

11362

13045

11216

14301

14221

11787

11570

14870

14787

11375

10567
10583
14510

14020

11717

11717

14901
14830

14901
10457



3397261

3397262

3397263

3397280

3397281

3397282

3397283

3397284

3397285

3397286
3397287

3397288

3397289

3397290

3397291

3397292

3397293

3397294

3397295

3397296

3397297

3397298

3397299

3397300

3397301
3397302

3397303

3397304

3397305

3397306

3397307

3397309

3397310

3397311

3397312

3397313

Schenectady County Community
College

Orleans/Niagara BOCES
Medina

Orleans/Niagara BOCES
Niagara Falls

Cliffside Rehabilitation &
Residential HCC

Roscoe Regional Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center

Shore View Nursing and Rehab
Center

Livingston Hills Rehab and
Nursing Care Center

Messena Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

The Pines of Utica Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation
Absolut Care of Allegany

Sea Crest Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

The Eleanor Nursing Care
Center

The Pines at Catskill for Nursing
& Rehabilitation

The Pines at Glens Falls Center
for Rehabilitation and Nursing

Wilksinson Residential
Healthcare

Livingston County Center for
Nursing and Rehabilitation On-
Line

The Grove at Valhalla
Rehabilitaion and Nursing Center
On-Line

Laconia Nursing Home
Concourse Rehabilitation &
Nursing Center

Sans Souci Rehabilitaion and
Nursing Center

Elizabeth Seton Children's
Center

Woodcrest Rehabilitation &
Residential Health Care Center
Beach Gardens Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center

Utica Rehabilitation and Nursing

Kings Harbor Multicare Center

LeRoy Village Green Residential
Health On-Line

Glens Falls Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing On-
Line

Pine Haven Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center On-Line
Morningside Nursing &
Rehabilitation Center

Auburn Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center On-Line
Oneida Center for Rehabilitation
& Nursing

Ellicott Center for Rehabilitation
and Nursing

Acadia Center for Nursing and
Rehabilitation On-Line

Upper East Side Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center

Long Beach Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center
Rochester Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing

Teresian House

4232 Shelby Basin Rd
4232 Shelby Basin Rd
119 - 19 Graham Court
420 Rockland Road
2865 Brighton 3rd Street
2781 Route 9

89 Grove Street

1800 Butterfield Ave.

2178 N Fifth Street
3035 West 24th Street

419 North Quaker Lane
154 Jefferson Heights

170 Warren Street

4988 State Route 30

11 Murray Hill Drive

61 Grasslands Road

1050 East 230th Street
1072 Grand Concourse

115 Park Avenue
300 Corporate Blvd
11909 26th Avenue
1711 Brookhaven
Avenue

2535 Genesee Street

2000 E. Gun Hill Road
10 Munson Street

152 Sherman Ave

201 North Main Street
1000 Pelham Parkway
South

85 Thornton Avenue
1445 Kemble Street

200 Seventh Street
1146 Woodcrest Avenue
211 East 79 ST

375 East Bay Drive

525 Beahan Road

433 State Street

SCHENECTADY
Medina

medina

flushing

roscoe

brooklyn

Hudson
Massena

Utica

Allegany
brooklyn

hyde park
catskill

Glens Falls

amsterdam

Mount Morris
Vlhalla

Bronx

bronx

yonkers
Yonkers
flushing

Far Rockaway
utica

bronx
leroy

Glens Falls

Philmont
bronx
auburn
utica
buffalo
riverhead
New york
long beach

Rochester
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12305

14103

14103

11354

12776

11235

12184

13662

13501

14706
10306

12538

12414

12801

12010

14510

10595

10466

10456

10703

10701

11354

11691

13501

10469
14482

12801

12565

10461

13021

13501

14201

11901

10021

11561

14624



3397314

3397315

3397316

3397317

3397318

3397319
3397320

3397321

3397322

3397323

3397324
3397325

3397326

3397327

3397328

3397329

3397330

3397331

3397332

3397334

3397335
3397337

3397338

3397339

3397340

3397341

3397343

3397344

3397345

3397346

3397347

Ontario Center for Rehabilitation
and Healthcare

Northern Manhattan
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center On-Line

Brooklyn Queens Nursing Home

The Villages of Orleans Health
and Rehabilitation Center On-
Line

Plattsburgh Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Park Nursing Home

The Pines at Poughkeepsie for
Nursing and Rehabilitation
Grandville Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing
Highland Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Orchard Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Garden Care Center

Queen of Peace Residence On-
Line

The Riverside

Slate Valley Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing On-
Line

Houghton Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Safire Rehabilitation of
Southtowns

Schenectady Center for
Rehabilitation and Nursing On-
Line

Salamanca Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Gowanda Rehabilitation and
Nursing Center

Hempstead Park Nursing Home

Park Nursing Home

Alpine Rehabilitation and Nursing
Center

Woodhaven Nursing Home On-
Line

Bayberry Nursing Home On-Line

Guthrie Cortland Medical Center
On-Line

Brooklyn Gardens Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

Elcor Nursing and Rehabilitation
Center

The Emerald Peek Rehabilitation
and Nursing Center

The Grand Pavilion for
Rehabilitiation and Nursing at
Rockville On-Line

Water's Edge at Port Jefferson
Rehab and Nursing On-Line
Tarrytown Hall Care Center

3062 County Complex
Drive

116 East 125th Street
2749 Linden Blvd

14012 NY-Route 31

8 Bushey Boulevard

128 Beach 115th Street
100 Franklin Street

17 Madison Street
120 Highland Avenue
600 Bates Road

135 Franklin Avenue
110-30 221 Street

150 Riverside Drive
10421 State Route 40

9876 Lucky Drive
300 Dorrance Avenue

526 Altamont Ave

451 Broad Street
100 Miller Street
800 Front Stree

128 Beach 115th Street
755 East Monroe Street

1360 Route 112

40 Keogh Lane
134 Homer Avenue
835 Herkimer St.
48 Colonial Drive

2000 East Main Street

41 Maine Avenue

150 Dark Hollow Road

20 Wood Court

Canandaigua

new york

brooklyn

Albion

Plattsburgh

Rockaway Park
Poughkeepsie

Grandville
Middletown
medina

Franklin Square
Queens Village

new york
grandville
Houghton
buffalo

Schenectady

Salamanca
Gowanda
Hempstead

Rockaway park
Little Falls

Port Jefferson Station
new rochelle

cortland

Brooklyn

Horseheads

Peekskill

Rockville Centre

Port Jefferson

Tarrytown
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14424

10035

11208

14411

12901

11694
12601

12832

10940

14103

11010
11429

10024

12832

14744

14220

12303

14779

14070

11550

11694
13365

11776

10805

13045

11233

14845

10566

11570

11777

10591



